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DATE: September 17, 2015
TO: All Local Health Departments
Attn: Chief Food Inspection Officer
FROM: Laurie Kidwell, RRT Supervisor
Food Protection Program
SUBJECT:  Iowa Select Herbs, LL.C - RECALL [Food]
AFFECTED
PRODUCT: Herbal Extracts
SUMMARY: Unclassified Recall; The recall has been initiated due to a Consent Decree issued by the federal court for
the Northern District of lowa. The Consent Decree was issued because the Company manufactured and
distributed unapproved new drugs, misbranded drugs, misbranded dietary supplements, and dietary
supplements not manufactured in compliance with the current Good Manufacturing Practice regulations
for Dietary Supplements, and therefore adulterated.
The recalled products are herbal extracts marketed under the lowa Select Herbs brand in either an alcohol
or alcohol free (A/F) solution packaged in various sizes from 1oz to 1 gallon. The following lots are being
recalled:
PRODUCT QUANTITY** Lot EXP. DATE
CHAPARRAL 2 31467 5/19
CILANTRO 2 32446 4/20
CYPRESS 1 06305L12 and 6030542 4/20 and 9/19
RASBEERRY 1 19183 and 30614 4/20 and 12/19
SAGE 1 32880 and 32282 4/20 and 12/19
WHITE WILLOW 2 32973 4/20
ALISMA 1 130601H040 2/19
ELDERBERRIES 3 33223 and 19847 5/19 and 6/19
FENUGREEK 39 32684 11/19
GOLDENSEAL 3 32996 9/19
RHODIOLA 1§ 131101H504 12/19
WHITE PEONY EXTRACT 80 111001H209 2/20
YOHIMBE 4 20508 and 32533 4/18
ST JOHNS WORT 1 19892 2/19
PANAX GINSENG 1 8958 12/19
PAPAYA LEAF CAPSULES 36 unknown unknown
ZIZIPHUS 2 0515GF 8/19
ACIA BERRY 10 22345 5/17
ALFALFA 1 30464 2/19
ALOE VERA 10 m10752 11/16
ARNICA FLOWERS 10 30599 2/19
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PRODUCT
ARTICHOKE LEAF
ASHWAGANDA
ASTRAGULUS
ATRACTYLODES
BEET ROOT
BLACK COHOSH ROOT
BOSWELLIA SERRATA
BROAD BEANS
BUCHU LEAF
CASCARA ROOT
CATS CLAwW
CINNAMON BARK
CITRUS PEEL
CRANBERRY
CUDWEED
DANMIANA LEAF
FENNEL SEED EXTRACT
GINGER
GINGKO
GRAPESEED
GREEN TEA
HAWTHORNE BERRY
LOBELIA LEAF
MOMORDICA GALLON
Nettle Leaf (40z)
OREGAND
Organic Papaya Leaf
POMEGRANATE
PROPOLIS EXTRACT
PSOREALEA SEED
REISHI
RHUBARB ROOT
SANGRE DE GRADD
SARSPARILLA
SCHIZNDRA
TUMERIC

VALERIAN ROOT EXTRACT

YARROW FLOWERS
PAPAYA LEAF EXTRACT
{Various sizes)

A BILBERRY

ACEROLA BERRY
ASTAGULUS ROOT
BAYBERRY

BILBERRY LEAF

BITTER MELON

BLACK CURRANT
BLOOD ROOT

Burdock Root
Chamomile Flowers
CHICCRY Root

COLD BE GONE (Various
Sizes)

Dandelion Leaf
DANDELION ROOT
DULSE LEAF

ECHINACEA PURP. {various

sizes)
ELEUTHERO ROOT
GARCINIA FRINT
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45894
22349
30900
45811
22351
19972
209tc13
15882
30338
17233
31487
29792
55756
76542
31796
31265
31001
33500
30520
32574
32513
96483
31266
58545F
56598
19976
unknown
15114217282
22386
495697
8427
30176
32900
30709
22389
37441
3i-Mar
22396

33161; R13805T; 52972

19889
32795
31685
31186
19889
58545F
64832
30746
20771
31778
55426 and 55910

87366
324966

30902; 32945; 20792; 33154; 33583

22356
32263

30469
21484

EXP. DATE
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420
5/19
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2/19
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6/19
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5/18
unknown
unknown
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2/18
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2/18
2/18
7/19
7/18
7120
4/20
7/18

4/20

5/19
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4/20
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SUGGESTED

ACTION:

PRODUCT
GINGER ROOT
Graviola Leaf
GYMNEMA SYLVESTRE
HIBISCUS
JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE
JEWEL WEED
JUNIPER BERRY
KAVA KAVA
Lemon Balm Leaf
LICORICE ROOT
MAGNOLIA BARK
Marshmallow Root

MILK THISTLE EXTRACT
(various sizes)

MUIRA PUAMA
NETTLE LEAF
OATSTRAW
OATSTRAW EXTRACT
OLIVE LEAF EXTRACT
Osha Root

Propolis Resin
Pygeum Bark
QUACK GRASS

Saw Palmetto Berry
Scullcap

SOLOMON SEAL
SUMA ROOT
WORMSEED

YUCCA ROOT

QUANTITY**

22
17
28

130

113

22
1
49
60
42
35
1
39
2
20
3
3
3
25
2

LoT
31123 and 33500
22363
m10866
30763
5514
17544800916
19836
30540 and 33660
32700
32698 and 33380
PAS130828
30933

32358; 32964; 631H42200122

R11165

20769
31953 and 33183
31953 and 33183
32772

32303

22386

32407

20668

32654

32863

350150980313 and 32862

210535
0415AN01
31990

EXP. DATE
5/19
9/20
2/19
3/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
2/20
2/20
2/20
4/20 and 5/19
a/19

4/20 and 10/19; 10/19;1019

1/20
5/19
9/19
9/19
5/19
3/20
8/18
12/19
12/19
9/19
4/19
2/19
2/19
7/20
2/19

**Quantity refers to the number of units distributed and not the size of the unit (e.g. ounces or gallons).

The recalled products were sold nationwide between January 1, 2015 to August 17, 2015 to
wholesalers and consumers using the Company's website and through online marketplace

websites, such as Amazon and Ebay.

Recommend notification of affected parties via phone, fax, or e-mail. The Company is advising
consumers to return the products to their place of purchase. Consumers may also return
products directly to lowa Select Herbs. Customers can call the Company at 319-826-1000
Monday through Friday from 9:00 am - 5:00 pm CST for instructions on the return and refund
process. Furthermore, if any recalled products are found, notify this office at 317-233-8475.

Recall -- Firm Press Release

FDA posts press releases and other notices of recalls and market withdrawals from the firms

involved as a service to consumers, the media, and other interested parties. FDA does not endorse
either the product or the company.




lowa Select Herbs, LLC Issues a Natiomvide Recall of Its Products Pursuant to Consent Decree Issued by the Federal Court for the Northern
District of lowa

Contact:

Consumer:

319-826-1000
admin@iowaselectherbs.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE — September 15, 2015 — Cedar Rapids, 1A — lowa Select Herbs, LLC (the "Company") is conducting a
consumer recall for inventory sold between January 1, 2015 and August 17, 2015 pursuant to a Consent Decree issued by the federal
court for the Northern District of lowa. The Consent Decree was issued because the Company manufactured and distributed
unapproved new drugs, misbranded drugs, misbranded dietary supplements, and dietary supplements not manufactured in
compliance with the current Good Manufacturing Practice regulations for Dietary Supplements, and therefore adulterated. There are
no reports to date of side effects or adverse events.

The recalled products are herbal extracts marketed under the lowa Select Herbs brand in either an alcohol or alcohol free (A/F)
solution packaged in various sizes from 10z to 1 gallon. The following lots are being recalled:

PRODUCT QUANTITY** LOT EXP. DATE
CHAPARRAL 2 31467 5/19
CILANTRO 2 32446 4/20
CYPRESS 1 06305L12 and 6030542 4/20 and 9/19
RASBEERRY 1 19183 and 30614 4/20 and 12/119
SAGE 1 32880 and 32282 4/20 and 12/19
WHITE WILLOW 2 32973 4/20
ALISMA 1 130601H040 2/19
ELDERBERRIES 3 33223 and 19847 5/19 and 6/19
FENUGREEK 39 32684 11119
GOLDENSEAL 3 32996 9/19
RHODIOLA 1 131101H504 12119
WHITE PEONY EXTRACT 80 111001H209 2/20
YOHIMBE 4 20508 and 32533 4118
ST JOHNS WORT 1 19892 2119
PANAX GINSENG 1 8958 12119
PAPAYA LEAF CAPSULES 36 unknown unknown
ZIZIPHUS 2 0515GF 8/19
ACIA BERRY 10 22345 517
ALFALFA 1 30464 2119
ALOE VERA 10 m10752 11/16
ARNICA FLOWERS 10 30599 2/19
ARTICHOKE LEAF 10 45894 517
ASHWAGANDA 12 22349 5/19
ASTRAGULUS 1 30900 5/19
ATRACTYLODES 10 45811 517
BEET ROOT 10 22351 8/19
BLACK COHOSH ROOT 2 19972 8/19
BOSWELLIA SERRATA 2 209tc13 M7
BROAD BEANS 1 15882 11118
BUCHU LEAF 1 30338 M7
CASCARA ROOT 1 17233 317
CATS CLAW 1 31487 4119
CINNAMON BARK 3 29792 5/19
CITRUS PEEL 1 55756 4119
CRANBERRY 1 76542 317
CUDWEED 1 31796 317
DAMIANA LEAF 2 31265 417
FENNEL SEED EXTRACT 1 31001 4120
GINGER 1 33500 5/19
GINGKO 1 30520 8/18
GRAPESEED 3 32574 2/19
GREEN TEA 1 32513 219
HAWTHORNE BERRY 1 96483 2/20
LOBELIA LEAF 1 31266 6/19
MOMORDICA GALLON 1 58545F 6/19
Nettle Leaf (40z) 4 56598 5/19




PRODUCT
OREGANO
Organic Papaya Leaf
POMEGRANATE
PROPOLIS EXTRACT
PSOREALEA SEED
REISHI
RHUBARB ROOT
SANGRE DE GRADO
SARSPARILLA
SCHIZNDRA
TUMERIC
VALERIAN ROOT EXTRACT
YARROW FLOWERS
PAPAYA LEAF EXTRACT (Various sizes)
A BILBERRY
ACEROLA BERRY
ASTAGULUS ROOT
BAYBERRY
BILBERRY LEAF
BITTER MELON
BLACK CURRANT
BLOOD ROOT
Burdock Root
Chamomile Flowers
CHICORY Root
COLD BE GONE (Various Sizes}
Dandelion Leaf
DANDELION ROOT
DULSE LEAF
ECHINACEA PURP. (various sizes)
ELEUTHERO ROOT
GARCINIA FRUIT
GINGER ROOT
Gravicla Leaf
GYMNEMA SYLVESTRE
HIBISCUS
JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE
JEWEL WEED
JUNIPER BERRY
KAVA KAVA
Lemon Balm Leaf
LICORICE ROOT
MAGNOLIA BARK
Marshmaliow Root
MILK THISTLE EXTRACT (various sizes)
MUIRA PUAMA
NETTLE LEAF
OATSTRAW
OATSTRAW EXTRACT
OLIVE LEAF EXTRACT
Osha Root
Propolis Resin
Pygeum Bark
QUACK GRASS
Saw Palmetto Berry
Scullcap
SOLOMON SEAL
SUMA ROOT
WORMSEED
YUCCA ROOT

QUANTITY*
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LOT
19976
unknown
15114217282
22386
49697
8427
30176
32900
30709
22389
37441
31-Mar
22396
33161; R1380ST,; 52972
19889
32795
31685
31186
12889
58545F
64832
30746
20771
31778
55426 and 55910
87366
324966
30902; 32945; 20792; 33154; 33583

- 22356

32263

30469

21484
31123 and 33500
22363

m10866

30763

5514
17544800916
19836

30540 and 33660
32700

32698 and 33380
PAS130828
30933

32358; 32064, 631H42200122
R11165

20769

31953 and 33183
31953 and 33183
32772

32303

22386

32407

20668

32654

32863
350150980313 and 32862
210535
0415ANOT
31990

*Quantity refers to the number of units distributed and not the size of the unit (e.g. ounces or gallons).

EXP. DATE
518
unknown
unknown
8/18
2119
2120
2118
2118
719
718
7120
4120
78
4/20
5/19
4119
5/19
4120
5/19
519
517
5/19
A120
319
4/20
1/20
9120
4/20 and 9/19
4120
4420
12119
6/19
519
9/20
2119
3119
519
519
519
2120
2120
2120
4120 and 5119
4/19
4/20 and 10M19; 10/19;1019
1/20
5119
a9/19
9/19
5/19
3/20
8/18
12119
12119
9/19
4119
2119
2119
7120
2119




The recalled products were sold nationwide between January 1, 2015 to August 17, 2015 to wholesalers and consumers using the
Company's website and through online marketplace websites, such as Amazon and Ebay.

lowa Select Herbs is nofifying its wholesale and retail customers through written correspondence. We urge consumers who have
purchased these products to immediately discontinue their use and contact their physician if they have experienced any problems that
may be related to taking these products. The Company is advising consumers to return the products to their place of purchase.
Consumers may also return praducts directly to lowa Select Herbs. Customers can call the Company at 319-826-1000 Monday
through Friday from 9:00 am - 5:00 pm CST for instructions on the return and refund process.

Any adverse events or quality problems experienced with the use of this preduct may be reported to the FDA's MedWatch Adverse
Event Reporting Program either online, by regular mail or by fax:

Online: https://www.accessdata.fda.gov/scripts/medwatch/index.cfm?action=reporting.home

Regular Mail: use postage-paid, pre-addressed Form FDA 3500 available at:
http://iwww.fda.gov/downloads/AboutFDA/ReportsManualsForms/Forms/UCM163919.pdf. Mail to address on the preaddressed form.

Fax: '!-800-FDA-01 78
This recall is being conducted with the knowledge of the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.

HEE

lowa Select Herbs, LLC Issues a Natiomvide Recall of Its Products Pursuant te Consent Decree Issued by the Federal Court for the Northern
District of Towa

Photo
Ingred k X e :
mw‘:‘m oy L S e $hake wed By yrnp .
Aseeels o S He b i g
o "ﬁ”%’" lowa wwow ¢ !fmostmm bsro:ms Ll S¥abevien Lies; §
23 : b,
Gussa Vi ARLOdropa (1 spiden)  uh
I 710 3 vmes par day §
Aot Dpas H 78 fibee &f Wiier
Bodwin age.;ﬁ:?m o ce r a a &
et sonight Addng more drops may ba
imﬂ;f;? Pery RS NE g NA203S21Y 10 detomplish
e Fagiah, 16 S1402 i .
hu.f;-t:>=m E 4 erry USoA mv@a! i
e e e {Mogtia) Lodged pou diactes bblovn vbing
vt Ry DA 2 4 8 b:;cl i »-;fq\w}c-‘ Goaney )
Feeind - 2 o iR
e Pure Orggnéc Hearbai Extracts goniaitingadii
ah, Oz {120 my CTRENON s
MADE IN USA . LD Geratptin (aveven (=]
: Diatary Supplement =
Ingredignts: & B
gredients: 4 s LA R e Shakat ol Doy L474g &
% ,ﬁ“qfﬂu 5oty lowa S E-Lﬂﬂt l l 8|’b5 L"L'c' Suggested Uso:
bt borants v GRE Sele CIFeths Eom
Oarnanis Vigtor Gt;-l::gfrom {1 isf:\;.'mm #
e per day %
Aot Beeng in |wiza o walor &
Slors in b Sk rva e ol 8 ﬁ
dendl pumigra r’m 0” fdding mare diops may ba
:(mt:.ra Feery BS 1 PGBy lﬁloea:btr{r;p!ish
4381 Ragate, W4 42055 Indintdun! resu;
TRt
Y28 (V00 BB4 T Bisa Donsul yotr cocle? Ealomw bung
#vokyied by e A 803 ) d D0 ot ude f peogracd ottty g
TR daphetl Vol e Pure Organic Herbal Extracts meﬁim':fﬁm i
; 40, Oz (120 mY} bl =
’ 04 Garataction Guadiries (=1
=

MADE % UgA Oistary Supptement




o peid Avg Snam

A Oz (120 mip

1007 Sxiatecrion (uairees

Ingedients: Snaky el oo UL [
- bs LLC S
s IDWH .sdlﬁﬂat HCY S Suggested Use: &
s voww lowaSelecterbs com 2080 drops (1 tpsm)
f 210 Emés par iy
Oumodis Vated ﬁ,’sma i Juitss of water. §
Aftar Cpanrg
Sroen ' o cabinad ot of Adding frona Grops iy be
ceoct suvgh Leaf' recassary m;amnp‘-.sh g
nidual fesutta.
Bt i £
FPE 1000 Gt jour pocior ofve w;r&J k=
oty e P a4 i ,:,;.;, e a"é'r':\'if?;”” g
R T Pure Organic Herbal Extracls foop pa
PUAIRIT Baphbie. VM, Cvde 120 mi) ik ity of waler I~
0F privtet by dagats 41 oz { b - =]
; Diotary Supphemant i v e e
VARG IN USA i
Ingredients: ; Snate wod baticw vy 2
Grpanie
L A 'OW“ $8Lﬂﬂt l l 8Fb$ LLe Suggested Use: g
% Pue Nowval Spas. T EE e SelaelHos.com . 3
Purfad Aeress a0.60 drops (1 tspdami} %
Ormos Vintes ﬁll t ! I 7153 bmes par day =
4 A&«Ow-‘;—aa““ ; ea in |uizn of waler. >
s i1 @ cabinet A A
s - oy
3‘,-1!;.‘““*":;&"5 Ingiigdual resuits.
i Cibiiol ypibr txttor befons uiing =
. cradimipmmnis £
L .
Sienaed o Bagsie ik T Pure Organic Herbal Extracts (L mpotaimehoenin. - Q)
W et ay danake i Oz. (120 m ORQARIC Drind pigely of wiior &
41, 0z. (120 mi) 100% Semlsagn Guarmedes =1
MADEINUSA Digtary Sugplemant =l
Ingredients Zaaky val belrp 1D 2
4 1
g oot lﬂWﬂ Sclﬁot "" eYbS LCe Suggested Uso:
ﬁ;_.ﬂﬂﬂm:n VA TaWaSeI0 CHeTDS con nugﬁjﬂ:ﬁu [ﬁ!ﬁ;ﬂ d
Cumeaiy =
ppi Asparaqus R,
Sruew i eateml oA o Ausang masy geops moy by
etk wrighl
ety o ateompiish
S8 tuasn Foery R Raab inhidual PSS
& ATESE : | i <
AR 1N [esudr yoor cindir Bl B %) =
s b i L e :onu'uu-:“uww:’ﬁ":gﬁ"? =
# 2 O iy =
Pt A by Dt Pure Organic Herbal Extracts i pash L &
= e A1 Oz (320 mi) 1% Sytadpcron Guarsniss =t
MADT 1N USA Dintary Supplemen T
f Ingtedints: S N Kk i o
Crgine ;
Pihalo [DWH SeLcc-t H'erbs e Suggested Use: S
4 Pure Netrol Sorne vowlowaSalectHors.cam 4050 éteg (1 1ap/ind)
Turfad Hivivid 24 S s pot Cin é
e Astragalus o
i AP ; i foding e dicHs My B 8
Eaad b TAbTaE fuF
drnnt wait fiEcasaarty 1 docomptsh
et Root adues
bl {Astrapahs Myrdesaniou) C"::;“:m ;m«-?: m 5
Tovn pradih 2y ol bl Fopo ot 8 ipath of ofeidien &
frttesty o Fad ain o Pura Organic Herbal Extracls "’;M ety o aater 3
2

KADE 1M 10W, YSA

Divtary Supplemant

—

e ~




Ingrediants:
Lo [owa Seleot Herbe LLC
3% Puto Hetral Spris Vo lowasolecrerbs.com
rdad R::u
Oarnoals Water
i Bayberry
Searg 1 n Cabrel fut of
] Root Bark
AT B Tey RO NE ;
St apids, AT
HARIY 4 (Mprics pentena)
11 o B fod Bt 2 i
mgﬁﬁ_:g Pure Ofginé’cz t:ﬁ'rggﬂleancts
(et W i (1
MADE I% USA Dﬂaty Supplemant

Smany il bedd'e by

Suggested Use:

40-80 drops {1 ap/Smi)
2 1o 3 bines par doy
ifi juica of wialof,

Agdag mane diops My Bo
nocesEany Lo pecomplish
individunl resuts,

andul yeur daiftr Dol Lling
D 1l e o o Ot MacTate
Kiap ¢ 8 mach of thains,
Dviak gipaly O matee,
100 Haeatacton Gasricted

EXPIRLS §272009

LT 31186

——

m—

AIcohol-Free |

Ingridionts: Skt v okl et
fopyrea | owa S&Lﬁot Hﬁrbs LLUC  sweseduse:
Pyl vevwlowaSalecHoes eom 40-50 diogs (1 lap'Sirl)
Fusded R:’mn 2 10 3 tmas pof diy §
Onmatd Vi I jUiee oF water.
Prolasaie Besoniy ;
1 b ey Mt gaybe y R b Auiding more dUeps inay be é
Cot Pagicn, Pdaiinny b9 pComphish
S i rr oo ndivaduat nzns.u»‘m‘:'l %
Tris prddoct o it
TS e s o ol ook G’
w T -l
4 oy ¥ 2
i Pure Organic Herbal Extracts i e o
4, 0. {120 M) 0% wmm Guswy &
MADE % USA Distary & =]
Inpradieats: - - e T T e L Shdbn Wwed bakoee LAT %‘
A :
addit Iowa Select Herbs L Swwaibe:  §
5% Pure Nears! 4080 drops
’Eﬁ,ﬁfﬁﬁ vewwe lowaSeteciHorbs com 230 3 Bero par day é
i e ot vaabet
et B Iberry §
Sive ;::} canraf cut ol ’ A;lﬁ;g ‘;rmwtxtmm mq,)b\&
547 Dieny fasy FIAR Leaf‘ indidgual 1ssults.
e , UILY  cuesor ooty
Yo myilp w Do mod (ae o gregasnt o lectad vy &
TH ot Pk PR Bpes 2 Kaep ot of reuls O chicnen g
ekl By IR SN Pure Organic Herbal Extracts ik plecy o wgter L
g et o SRk 411 Oz (120 ml) \Ls Satadacten fuspsiss s
MABE N USA Oigtary Supplemant =
Ingtedients! +" . PTRE wihe -7 21 o Y Sy Shsie pel DD 100 =
5% Puralentral Sprks e e 1 R : :
RréedRoversa 4060 deops {1 bip'Smi !
Semota Wkt girch 210 3 venns paf day i
Ader Gpowng in st of waldt. &
$2000 1 A cabout ok of i
[ Adtding fvae G1ops may bo
naeessady o 1 P
E Bark bt ot
ek v
!"ﬁt:::! ni)” tar L?:r M,ﬁfm D’qu g
i e tom it ot it o ipreatng
Wvhaned Ty ot S0 pf 8 At .
PSS 1 g, Lol o Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Kesg cot ot mach deniden ]
¢ Zepvvl By dda s a0z lliamij ey plendy of walst -
SADE 0 UBA S 1627k Satadaction Guacetes =3

Ditary Suppiement

—




] Ingeedianis: ',,

i ol B0 U o
Grgang
| D lowa SeLcot f—hsrbs LEC  cumeseavss:  §
T EN IR Y WAV IowaSelecHEbE S i
mrevmmrr 40.00 deops (1 Bt g
beiciotia b t 1 ta 3Tt par diy &
¥ il meow 5 ’ er in fres of wite! =
Bl ) b LAbnel Ot &
S0es purvight Ading 11540 0/ 0P iy B0
PECeaNTy ¥ 05C0mDish
';‘.‘L“'a&é"id?ﬂ'ﬂ m g I 0” USDA instadonl reauts
b} 1
) [ eaaten charars) w Const ot dRA bR LYY R
o i ot s if % iad
r,;mﬁ:‘;::;ﬁ::?w . bal E Lo :».f vae if gregnant o7 Laglazep 3.
e Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Koo ool O 0 & LA @
o GreAt g s FRiRsrS ‘120 mi} Dk plocty of yite Sn
MADE N USA Dietaty Supslement 100 Bakaractan Ouswires 3
Ingredients: " sk el s g =
: esled Use! X
o lowa Select Htrbs LLC  swgoseslsa: G
24 Pure Hawarsl Spats v lowaselaclHams com 4000 deops (1 15wl >
Puded Revitee 2t 3 tinyes pue doy e
o Black boa" &
A Oning gt dropa may b ‘
s‘“ﬁ‘é‘f«‘“’" gact Iﬁ:rgmw 1 ueedmpleh
ridnl resutis
urran
Wil i e Y
5 [Py i) O ol e of £ v "
",:;;";”“! ,:"‘“: ,m"“g“"“ 0 i Herbal Extracts i N“Zd:fw i
rat of B * Pure Organic He [k gy o :
7o g ?i oz (120 mi) 100k SalattonCusrartes 5
MADE [N 10WA, USh Dietary Supplemént
. - i iy : wpd baksow 1y o
Ingredients: oo, SR Ao -b—' o il e 2
P S TS | DWG_ Se'uwetgawﬁr—““ | I M" ._.__c' Suggesied Use: g
%%n‘:?a:::::sfd 4000 deag (1 Wﬂfvm g
4491 2 %0 3 Pmeos per g}
v Black Walnut "
e Ogang =
Bowe ;;.L e-swg;u o nmn:m drops m;gr'go i
oy NACHRSATY 10 BECImMpi =
i b fﬁmgg Hu Ils inevidunl codulls 3
cﬁ:wmmé . Gondi pouy dockr beda LTy g
e -~ Woglens tipy) o ok mem “«lfmw g
Tha frosssl o
FON aedd ' 1 | Extracls R §ud =
mmm‘}:;tw P Pure OTg%ngil:*?ng:ﬂﬁ Drink planty of wilet é
ot e v 3 o 18 Spatattion Guarssse =)
WADE IN USA Diotacy “W e —

Ingredmms

ﬂ:-ﬁ-} Aot
o e Nedre Spies
Puridad Rowwis
Oremos Yier

léwa Sel;ec:«t HErbs BF,

wirew lowaSekciHearbs com

Blood
Root

[ EGLAR (NENRFTLL

Fure Organic Herbal Exiracls
41 oz (120 mD)
Dictory Supplement

A Opaning
B3¢0 1 8 el G
L]

TEAT braiey Paory AN
i Pligata, 4 32407
BAE RS R

Thay geindoh fn el Ede
AT by P TR NS I Fl
Frening b degiie Tl A%

[l 8% Stk

MADE N LUSA

UsoA

Sraie il Bt Lhag

Suggested Use:

40.00 diops {1 1sp/Sml}
260 3 bmos pof cay
in jubta o2 widled

Auding more Sops may b
NeLUSAaTY 10 BOCOmpish
ingeagunt rejulls
Gonmdt juar dodhss tadte b
Fipen pof of resch of chiceon

D0 et g f pregoand & Efaliny
[ink ghanty of water

10k Seatarton Gumaried

EXPIRES- 052019

LOT 30746




A M oz (120 mi) 100% Satistpston Gusistod

Ingtedionts: Enban wid bolore uany &
Baiga ke IOWH Seuﬁt I l 3' bs L‘L'c' Suggested Use: §
9% Prro Nowaad Bty oW A selacHerns =1
PucbadReverna ‘0—?0 gr:»s (" upz;ym} a
Mo Yilicar 2 16 3 Linas par dir o
A O go,da In juice oF woler g
ot 3
Srare in 0 cabral ool ©F
Addit) ote diops iy ba
drect yeright -
; . NOCERsArY by accoimpish
w!umﬁ:-:?i?}’\g LeaF imdividuial resuita
Hesnrion Consul poor ot DU VIR o
TR frtebact Aars 0t R ] S0 ety & pregsand o lactaton )
Joatiame v P oy st Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Ko oLt of M o chcon A
B ot gy a1 Oz (12ami) S A 5
PR A Dietary Supplemont 008 islam e &
Ingtedients: 2T o T
Crgans; o=t 'y Y%"’ T I S it ol vag
auy St lowa Select Herbs LLC Suggested Use: _
<h Spwits =]
Trited Revesss woww lowaSeleciHorbs com 20.60 diops (1 LB =
Qamedes VWl 210 3 limos por day =
e u r a c i fuicm of walns
fuve ﬂ-mmew’
drgdt survight Aacing moro erops may be
. RS Bry (0 Bieampliah =
iri?;;mm R oat wdwidual rasulls
HIEEEERE) i
Coovdest i dhactin Bakivn using
_Tra memwﬁ;:ﬂ'd ma«%m#mw. =
Plerdnd 6 Gapains, bael, (i i ; O nd s of progeast o lsstates) =
u.'mm‘;m Pure Drgaﬂnﬁ !;lggb::)Extracls Drind plgedy of wadpr g
| o2, : M
MADE i usA Dhtﬂly Summ‘ﬂ 0% Satalaiinn Quatn'iee g
Ingredignis: Shabe wed Ealics Lty o
ke lowa Select Herbs BB i B
: ugg
254 Mhye M Sginta wiew lohaSeleciHerbs com <
ol um 4060 drops {1 ls_pI;WJ‘ Q
WIS 210 3 tmas pot day =
A i juga of waler E
Sisd i) & calrined out of c t R t ;
e et arro 00 Adbeg morsropsmiybe
m‘"‘:ﬁf’”&tﬁ"‘:ﬁ indivitual resulls, g
' Gt yoid gl bakcw using 2
nsnmu?mwa;_ud p Herbal Extract bamu%ﬁ‘:-}ﬁ;ﬁqrﬂ) =
by syl ure Grganic Herbal Extracts Feop cut of peash o charen 5
o iy o (120 mi) Gk ety o wales o
DR B Dietaty Supploment 100 Swatsien Gurates G
s mr—— =
Ing;ednanls: 4 inaie wel telor ugng
e P ‘-.._ B o~ --'-_1-‘_-;.
Charmimis Fioners e : s A Y 5
i lowa Select Herbs LLE — Sissoduee :
3 - i A %
Camons Ve wyew lowaSelactHenms.com 103 brnas per day g
e e Openeg Chamamile in juce 6 waled, g
g i g calangl gt f
Gt srdett y Adding mola drops iy be g
e / - e e
il F 0W3r5 Conpa i s bolre wang,
*ﬂmm?;\nﬁm (Cramavesa rocendal L) 0358 Loy U POt £ Erna gty i
Fieadas e Cogaone, brdl, des 4 i Fea cadl of Fuch Of ehigina oy
£ ek g Eade Pure Organic Herbal Extracts st planty of witws. =
i
=]

MADE 1M US54

ol Dietary Supplenant

OROARIC
—_—

|
l

—




Ingtediants:

B Srpky vl badooe Ling -
panig -
e SR o lowa .SeLeot Herbs LLC W
Pttt Roworss o [GwaSeleciHemE com g g
Ouerana Viter c h l 41;:33 gm | ;p;if;ﬂ}' g
A Opringy aparra in juico or wter s
Eaivo i Calel 2 0
et suright a Adaing mon diops may ba
TP sty 4 8T l ,e f HEC0aaTy 10 DICOMEsh
Cirtae Hagady, W 45400 Individual rosuits.
N800
ThS oSt A bega ) Jhabing tradhantiaty) Tl pout ddlor Lafine ukivg "~
" , : ol g & progoant or Lctabeyg o
e o Sagncta s Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Vecasmadenin 2
& dtiad pry Sabans AN oz {120 ml) Dk plgoly of wales, -
MADE Y UGA Diatary Supplemean 100K Sobafpiion Gustartes 9

] AIcoho!-FroB

,-r

EXHIRESO4/2020

Ingrediants: Snplar wal Sadorn Ling
Sty Bt lOWﬂ S&Lﬁﬁt Herbs LLC  sugesteduse:
e Vv lowasemelHarbs cam AQ-60 deeps |1 15p/Senl)
Purded Reve'te 210 IUmes pir day
Grammows Vider i julco o wakar
Tofmasiam Basrosts
a
3943 B Py ot Ch R t A B0 Arops may be
gl -nicory K00 -
:’m;:‘::} Cmm%mmm
¥ ﬁ:nﬁ;&ﬂnﬂr’ FEdp ot 23]
£ 1ol 14 F pregnant o Jacladng
"2“:.....-' - Pure Organic Herbal Extracts fonk ety o water
41 oz (120 ml) 100 Satalaton Guarnees
eatibeidhinial Dietary Supplemant

H LOV-55475

Aicohonbrea

Ingredianis: #

Enale el Bokvn ainig

3 &
Comin | owal SCLﬂot wrbs LLC  suseested Use: :
Ty WA OWaS EIE I
Pordied i‘:m : rbs ol ‘gﬁg gm Lﬁ%’:{;‘fl =
pmmm . In juton of water. g
3
FIT Baa Py B NE C , t L Adding mora crops inay be
G il nancro teaq nocassiey o &ccomplan
B Tesuins
Ty procian Fan e
b4 eyahiban by o Consul you ook Bdlane
mﬁvxs-rﬂ:t;%ﬁa Kmmm dm-ﬁl-‘:v §
G =1 s rogaa
ol Pure Drgamc Herbal Extracts R e . %
fl. 0z, (120 ml) $0m Satatasren Guorant =
MADE il 84 Disaty Supplement T g

Aluoho! Fm-

e
i~ .4‘-

lowa seLact Herbs LLC

wiew lowaSekactHerbs com

Ingredients;
Cypinus wa'
Prura Vegaisbiy
Cdnng
Per e Revena
Demon's Vs
Foluypiem Breoiss
T (R ey 4 NY
Cadar Raign s
LTS S A

Cyperus Leaf

Than Er ot Fubd vgd
L evilabbed by T
FEUA w5 8 2 bl

Pure Organic Herbal Extracts
A0 oz, {120 mi)
Dinfary Supplement

MAGE IN U3A

Snido Wil e LEag
Suggested Use;

40-60 drags (1 LG
2 1 bras par day
ifs juikcn of wales

Adding Imom drops may bo
MECESANTY 10 Bocomzish
indinaciual fesuits

Conset yons dochor bokin g
Hoog ool pf mich of chitdion

Do rot use J prognant & hetazng
DAY praaly of wiler

100% Sitalacton Guaeriee

EXFIRE-047 20

[l LOT-05305L12

M




Ingradiants: e 5 e Sl ol 0oAra e g
motie  lowa Select H 8?’195 Lee Suggesied Use: &
Es“hp:?‘ -o::x:ﬁﬂ. ' www lowaSelectHorbs.com A0 draps (1 tepSmly h},‘
Oimess Vi Dﬂﬂd&,idﬂ Rgmlsz:;w =
Aher Openng’ o - o
Sieo m b cobaed ol 2 oI Bropd Mty b
rec) gt - . Mﬂnmmurf 10 pEeOmpiEh
ik -ed g
3100 (Taravacen e¥enysl Eonmt m;mbe:r;‘ e;ﬁ'% §
it peechia) ot vl bed 13 o 10 praan © R fals &
Keop ot of redch of eividen ]
Friniod s Bporene, bas, o Pure Organic Herbal Extracts (grorm ot ot ST ibi &
1 prevest by AEEE Al oz (120 mi) i 1000 Esatastan Guworien 9
LADE th Y9A Digtary Supplamenl e L

Alcohol-Fres

Ingredinnts: Rk

BORNDEE, Sy Yol e R Shakn wal ke g
Dacbien At - p 5 Suggested Use: 2
mols lowa Sebeet Herbs LUC  Suostedse 2
P ol WA oW aSEaeFeTos com ok el oy
o Netdine.
T Disey Fohry st & b Atding mrore diops may be &
ol Flagidn o
#5" Dandelion Root  wasiss
ta:}muua‘::su Tﬂmmﬁfwﬂ =
O G B ndd cd o frignsnd OF Mrfakdny
R Pure Organic Herbal Extracls Gk plgniy of ke :g_
MADE 1K UsA 40, oz (120 mi) 10 Savalprron Guwrnties g
Divtary Supplamant
TS Rl e oy o
Ingrediants: s RS
R o o R ol e NI Sasky wed bodorn uting &
wimmee  lowWaA Select Herbs LLe g
P B oW SR aReE Suggested Use:
Cionsals Wt 40-80 drogs (1 tapvSmi)
i 210 3 bmes pat day
m:: :;WMM - Adding mare deops may be
E 2 nHecassary b ndcoimplsh
EM:' m::l;osm: Individusd resuits
Fha froies b Pl S CONSuT yray oior Lokt tang
SR By 0o FOR at i oe _ 30 read 3t o prognasst oo lctaling,
ey Pure Org:imc iiiieggbal Exlracts e §
.02, mij et plody ef watue iy
MADE 1N USA Dietary Supplement 100 Sanatactan Gotviviin §

Alcohol-Free

ln%mdlom; A 7 R Wil ARe- . USRS B Enphn woT MAND awg
o v <ol ; 3 Suggested Use: 2
e loWA Sebeet Herbs LLC  Swsseduss g
Poried fvass Wil [ewaSetectHerbs com 4%‘?23%‘5;: Wuf;w ’ I
Gemons Viter 4
In Juice of waler s
Patmaum Banzoatn ! =
THT s Fery Bt y ! Adding mafe drops Moy bo 8
Ry Dulse leaf neckseyto dezompish
b:#m:ua it i
1 gwiciinl by P Conpet chochor Sfang he
LR o e K ok 4 roech o cms &
1w 8 et Co e it of progodal o ladtadn)  #2
i Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Dok plarty of wotor &
WAOE I UsA 410, 0z. (120 mi) 100% Satalacton Guvines 55
i Diglaty Supplemant




-

lngredients: Shats ok bl utiny

Seoxateqates towa Select Herbs EL0 st

EXPIRES- 0472015

f Vv lownSolecHebs oM FRe
Oves | vewiown R 4000 ttops {t gt
J ] 1 210 3 tmos pit day
At Gpan { - et
oo, # O Echinacea B
drect famight d " " Adifing mede dropaﬂw:b

THT Bty REIE b , AOCEEEINY 19 BECHMPIS
& ik, ] . e

e H”gus ’fb ’a iredivicdenl rasutis.

oA st 4208 oot et Lok Laing
T PR R Figpiirpscstoyniic S
g Ly o Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Noge o W i ot g
MADE IN USA D;ﬁ,’;}ﬁfﬁﬂm l-to‘?s:zi#mmm g
Ingredients: e R TR YT >
Organie s f ' 2 N Shake Wed kelrt uting
% r&ﬁ}ﬂ:"a % lDWﬂ SﬂLﬁGt FbS L‘LC' Suggested Use:

L v - -
Pur 3 flopi s wewy lowaSelaciHarbs cam 4050 drops (1 w5 =
Gemoas Vaper ,d ! 246 3 bmes per day §

; in oo of waler
iz, Elderberry | e :
dhroct sunight . et iy

TOAT Bavk Pavry B4 G £ - & AOOESEATY 1) aecompiah

St ol Fruit e

/fiiﬁ?;&“?m”’ﬁ‘ o Eomclaws ner) e t:;: %ﬁ;ﬂw’r&? b4

w o it . 3
4 - 00 ot user A peigrant o latiadivg I
Prcedts Cauiesve orn Pure Orga':]n‘l; ?fz::bg;p Extracts freuihiecorishog &
R 8 ad ‘ =
IEADE I UiSA Dietary Supplemant 1 Eimtieyoo (i =]
« v Y : Bedaes g, o
Ingredients: s —— =
Esnnges Rst IOWG SCLCOt H ﬂl’bs L-L-Cf Suggested Use: g
2% ¢ Pe Nouve Sprs wiww [owaSelectHorbs.com &O;iz gﬁ_bﬁ ﬁ‘pzl’;i;“’) ﬁ
i Eleuthero i’ g

one i B catnet oul ¢ Wﬁmﬂmﬂg:‘
o g nOcEssary [ acedm
T Bans Fery RSt Roab ingividual fEsuts
Codar Basidy, W $0453 ’

Nt 2 (ERUthACommS S0} mﬂ mﬁm&m g
e.ﬁ;..s’ oy o FOA it bt Pure Organic Herbal Exiracls / yspa Kiap cut of W‘:;f“""“’ 7
gy 41, Oz. (120 m) g e, B
’;* s Distary Supplement g 100% smexu.nt‘m__ -
Ingredients: S S ot Snako wed bodors sy §
possses  (owll Seleet Herbs LUC  suggeseduse: £

e e e a000aops (1 )
[t b Wl 2o 3 Gmas Pe;;l_ll)’ &

- i Julen ot wosor 3
i F. ek
S i a cadins 2 o enugre mmmaa&mmarw
deet furighl i niLeasary 1o deoompish
e Seed S
3153144003 (! ) 2 gt Sadiod iy L4
s st [ Tripareds Roariem angemy : &#ﬁﬁmum;ﬁm %
Fridcted e POk dnd 0 20 Pure Organic Herbal Extracls Foep cutof roach of ghident M
AN b Saghiien, bre, e . . sk plonte o watds 16'
1 freett sy Aypuist 41 0z (120 mi) i g G
SAE A Dietory Supplemen! e "’“A'”F =




Ingtadlonts: o R A S gt G Shunh wad bdiny ey &
Bedak - i 2
ottt lowa Select HerbsLLe 0§
254 p&iii‘?fﬁf’” WACH TG SEIECIFIEToS com 99 i S
4000 drops {1 Isp/5m
Damitis Viater 6 S 2 12 3 timas pa? day &
s oy ﬂf'(:lﬂla b b in &
o 0 @ bt oA
dree sunight i Adde more drops may be
ROCOEEDTY 10 Bodmpish
Eri i st Fr Ui 17 inidual tosuts
RTS8
e . GNTImS cAnSONg) T "
LD, (e W Sy o
vt oy Pure Organic Herbal Extracls Kegp el lromh Leniber
0 oz (120 mh) Devnk gty of wadke =
MADE N Ugh Diotary Supplement 180% Sakstadten Guathiies ]
Ingredients: o Naat T NN Snaka wid bedovs pEig =
< e =
o lowa Seleet Herbs LLC :
tad U
25% Puro Wl Sigcta Sugges se!
Purtet Rieserna v loa SeleciHerbs.com *
frrshioi 42—&!33{994[? '-lf:’ﬂﬂﬂ
L 1o 3 Umod. par day
e Ginger sl
Btora i  ¢abinmt oot of
Orest funlgre Ammmmommwpd
FHT ey Forry s e NaceLsary 1 aecompkah
" indidual rodults,
wmis WA Root it iogui
; - ¥ ot GOior BT Ly
Bl LD iy i Y Rt ieiai 1
Pt o bioae st e Pure Organic Herbal Extracts b st il
Front pry Gaban 4N, or. (120 mi) Gk plsely o Wit :‘_}'i‘r
MADE IN USA Dietary Supplement LLOY Satatatan Guavnies g
Ingredients: AL T R B RN SARk0 Wt DERUD (kg -
v 2
‘&%ﬁ?‘sﬁm IOWH SBLCGt l ICYbS L.L-C suggested Use: g
£ i 1
B Mmﬂm PR T R T L) PR ‘Chﬁﬁgfﬁp! {1 5By E
Cmatis : 2 1o 3 tmes e day
e Goldenseal e
S0 0w cabirn] ot o X
et gorvishl Adding moce deops may be
o FOCEMERIY 10 BELOINpLah
‘Etf:.,“;;j:'z brie a o b indidual rosults.

b AITPEARRTA (ol your dottr B8k upog
"m{-:ﬂ.' ?51"::1}: : j / £ mwm-;mﬂmw §
o e Pure Organic Herbal Extracts g i

BRI 57y Sadd 3 13 Wi iy
411 oz, {120 mi) 100 Satitaition Guacartod g
VADE IN USA Dietary Supplement A |
Ingredients: N O e b Shake i EeD L 2
ot lowa Select Herbs LG ggeause &
e il S o
i mfﬁﬂ&gﬂ weavlowaSelectHotbs.com 4060 diaps (1 Ii;:‘&rﬂ
Qumoas Vte! 20 Iumes parday
v, Graviola Leaf v
S1zen iy b St Gt ol : raV’ 110 ESps MOy B0
deodl Bt * " g ¢ :
BT Pmery Fery 2 02 sau rgap mun‘;.m roiuﬁsr.'m
Recer Fgen, 1t 51433 [Arnzen mutstd) it
ELLEFRtEn US0A s i
§ : [EXEY) Cowstyordaiorbolvuciny.
Ty fraiedl s 5l Resa = Do rid vl o pregeant ¢ fadatsg
st By T FIL 08 1 rct Fopap cut o redeh of ohiceny %
e v Pure Organic Herbal Exiracts et gty o Wity o
41 gx (120 mi) 0% Saiatetinn Guiiptes S
MADL N USA Distary Supplamant 2 : —]




—
>

Stk nef tofe UES)

|

Ingredienis’
Qepara 4
Cynnama Syl !DW“ Sc’:ﬁ&t ' iﬂYbS L—LG Sug ted Use: =
5% Porutioss St i IONASORCIHGIBS oM ugges B s
v lowase ~
l;mu::; 40,89 drops (1 bpidanl) ok
o 6 ) 710 3 limss parday
Ao Doy ymnema i juics of witer
Exv0 01 p epbiowd ot of
405 Savgh! Adding more éfops rna:[rg b
reCa3sany fo accomplish
ri‘i?ﬁi%?&ﬁéf 5 I Ves b r e Ingivigudd casulls
y # ‘Ep‘ﬂ‘ S P GRLANG o yous sl bafont usag
P W it §
B Lo e Do Pure Qrganic Herbal Extracts =
- A1, 02, (120 mh wpiod s A £
B4 Bt 1 24,
HADE IN UEA Dietary Supploment LA Hatidpetoe Grawaties 9
!nﬁmdlen!s: e A T 7 a-.mmmw;—
Nl =% A g i \ [
 Cupane Pl AR e e -
B lowa Select Herbs LLC I
354 Pure Newirad s Suggested Use:
Sp Wivv [owaSelCiHeIbs,com
Purfiod Revorsa - necitierhe.com ;
Gimanis Vieeer soe0dumps (1 st &
Hibiscus ke E
Arer : in juico o wWaler Ga
1o in & calriat A ¢ \ i &
Sowtl suniohl Adding toeg drops may Lo |
S P Peery R0 necestary 1o accomptish
:m;m:;:m Flawers indivicheal (ésuite
; o g " oA your Dochor beding LEng
ety by 04 TOA s 1 AN B0 rol yao f progeasd o foctatiny 3
riestes s Tatee Ve b3 Pure Organic Herbal Extracts ks Sendibscnninriniag
41, 0z, (120 ml) OREINC Onpy o it B
MADE N USA Dietary Supplement e o
Ingredlents' aa 7 T
s Sravhn Wt BpAS0 g ]
Sugpested Use:
a i
prolaniy '-hm“' www. lowaSelectHerbs.com 2103 mﬁa porpéuy &
P - o o Wil g
‘5’“';"';“‘“""“.“"’ 9r6hound Adding g Glops My b @
ST ROSELB0TY 13 BOTOMplth
g*;mw& m T \ indliviguaal results
(e [Wamtit WAM) aﬂ:.c Condul pour gcfor beforg Lan).
Bl W s §
vf«rd ho:m.hg t.:z Pure Ofganic Herbal Extracts “‘;ﬁmim o =
FrPvnt iy Baiie 410, 0z (120 my) =
MADE W USA Digtary Supplement E

100 Satatacton Guarsciey

Ingeedients:
Miprots flark
PuraVgalanie
Giygarks
Mrdes Rrvrse
Qamada \Vaw
Pessteion Ganzcatn

P e ooy Bt 1R
Eéeue aza sy
e 1000

Tha prgatag hik midt
oo geefed Uy P
09, 481 At afnnid
W Sighiis, Vi
[ay & [yl
Ary reeie

VADE M USA

Alcahot Frea
< Spiop wo® bl L

lowa Select Herbs LG Susested Uso:

oA e aeIHEIDS.c0Mm. #4080 dropa (1 lp/Smiy

Magnolia Bark

in jukee e water

Adding meda 41003 may b
Necossary 1 Booompish
Indicual results

L ,mduwm [G2L=3
Pda G0l @ tpach oF ehidan.
o ot 50 o Prognand o7 lnctatin
Drind plondy of Wty

Pure Organie Herbal Exlracts
480 Satnlattan GuiEnivg

47, 02 {120 mI)

EXPIRE-B4/20

LOT- PRS 130828

: Diptary Supplement .




Alcohol-Frea

m’?iﬁi:g:‘ 4 e Shakn wor e pung

o | owa S GLﬂc-t H‘GYbS LLUC  Suggested Use: g

Murfed foverss v lowasacteros com 4000 draps (1 tap'dml)

Qaevann Water 210 3 brnos pds oy é
Patssiim Recgosss in juica of waber 74
”:L?Jmﬂ“ efp : Addrn mate Erops may be 5

Yriey ! ! sUCle nocesiary o sccompinh

TR pendhsd bie al
PG ead s ot s Consuit v oot ooy v

‘“m . ¥iopa cid ol el of sfdven =

: 510 1t wsa o progrant o dctat
A Pure Organic Herbal Exlracts i oty clwae
BARE 14 U84 440 oz, (120 m) 100K Satalpiten Gusaries 5
-

Diclary Supploment

Alcohol-Frae

; - % esled Use: ;
Ll (owa Select Herbs LUC — swaeseduse 2
Puriders Revocss VAV oW aBEIBCIHETo8 Corm 400dwps (1 ismll g5

% Yolsbar 259 3 limas o day b}
Potusanem forzoatn In juics of waler
TP Bisen Feiry s 0l » AN F3010 drops may b
gRr Papqya Leaf vk b
Tt grosiiend ke it ) ngendual resuits
14 reekatnd by
Rt pished Condlt poust dlictior Sl iam, b2
sk Loy 00 030 progosnt o iietasey T
Qi Pure Crganic Herbal Extracls Lok plonty of widi &
MADE IN USA 41 ez (120 ml) 100% Setleison Gudrantad §

Dietary Supplement

Alcohol-Free

e o -‘ DL e S Shab wbt bidorm Gy §
Ingfgf-enls. . Yoty o L t {"‘I‘E bs L.[- C Suggested Use;
rovsee | OWA ‘Sc L0 r h 4560 drops (1 tspebd)

NG I ovvi [owaSalEclHe(bs,com 210 3 imas pof 43y &
Oriiran \Waer i e ot wdter
Henrasta
::::::, e 2 F Adding mare d:mmm
‘ PoCS ATy 10 B
o 5age Lea somAr il
e prachs] MM ¢ * ociof baen Biind
'ale;ﬂ-:; by i L:-ﬂx&%m o chinpn g
‘Pnétrn"v:: mﬂm#my 0";"‘#%‘. 51
o 7 Waer,
e Pure Organic Herbal Extracts !m"*:wﬂ"’:m o
UADE IN USA & fi. oz, (120 m‘} =
Digta suﬂ‘ ! - _____..—i——-—'—
S
: Alcohol-Fras
ingredients: " Shoke we? bedve S
Wiitd Wiow (Lark o Crng)
P’Jw”"”u . IDWC‘I - GLﬁt}t H—g lfb ¢ L.LO Suggested Use:
Muritea Rgmn v IgwasolaciHerbs,com ‘{;?2 gl'&!::wﬁz‘;mi %’
Oameis Yer F
Petsasirn Hanzosts iy jusca 2 wedder.
wu-nn,r, B HE F -
o . 5 Adding mose drops may by
Lo White Willow i disopgnasenid:
gﬁ@mmm ) ingividedl 1gsuts
f'-‘.';hmunmm Dongat pour coclor bafoep vang
oopune ol a r i Kot 00t Of pobeh ¢ cfakrgn g
. D rit 600 @ propoges o 38y
o Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Zok fray o ke R
3
MADE IN U84 411 oz (120 ml) 0% Setatarion Guacants '§
Dielary Supplamani
—— — —




MADE N USA

'”Bmdi"nm - . e - e Enain aud oatre ity -
R 4 i B
3 Am:i‘iﬁﬁ‘wspr ‘DWﬂ ScL‘th mrbs LL-C Suggealed USB: §
% Pue £
Pt fectess v lowaSelectHerbs com 4060 drops {1 1En) =
Qg Yiwtor Hca" 210 3 Imis por day z'_£
I fuice O waler, &
At Cponing
s-anm.:w\g‘ch Adding mene decps may be @
il ot
it FROSSYY 10 0SCDMEAh
HpryAgfosd 3 e r r y ingividial sgsull
i (Evfome oipracad) ant yior idtar bokve using i
T FORUT AL et fA ) Dot e fprignan e astabng . o2
Fesmrmhhielisgic e Pure Herbal Extracts Faap ¢ etseh o shicton A
OF AL by Sabine 4, O (120 mI) Lrnk pranly o aler &
MADI N USA Cigtary Supplemant 1005 Satafaston Gutievod S
T BN 1
Ingrediants: ot e PO &
st lowa .SeLeat Herbs LLC i B
25% Purg Newsrol Spiits Sewciiens Suggested Use: &
Poritord Breroien www. lowaSeoleciHerbs com
Osmines Waltd ﬁ I F , dgﬁo;mi up'a.';ml} g
T 16 3 trmas per day
At Dpaning a f'a In fulon of witer. &
Store N a cabisgt of of : @
Srest sunighs L Arding mace deopy may ;:;H
necesshry 1o decamph
Cotma s -Ed F inghicunt resuts.
FEREI000
(M) $20vE) - DRk i
hmuhn':'n:‘::"rm mmﬂwamm )
FREAIS 1 COEEE LRI DR Pure Herbal Extracts Heap ool o peash of chikiren §
& et gy Saea e 4 fi. oz, (120 mi) Dvink pigndy of walnr, X
MADE IN USa Diatary Supplement 1000 Satsfacien Guteries o
k E : =
Ingrodienty: LAl o TR ] %
; g T S o0 ol 1 o= S Styie wed bofonn bEsy
Ao Varn G 'b -
rosae loWA Sebect Herbs LUC 2
Neorn! Gt Ack veww lowaSaleciHerbs.com IFnken ps o distary suppiemani, 23
u::mu V% Foesd ; rmmﬁ?&m}y sorving is é
DINVAANG
{Hodum Bonsoy! L 3 =
Potasiiem Sorbate) H l oe Ve ra Rafrigeraty ahet opening 3
Coniid your tocfor balges uxing
6 s oot ot e
Koon &t ~
&
il mn i Oiaphayoiumes 8
. ”"’””53‘““ u’ce 100% Spataction Guisarida £
Vo Pl fan et
mlm;u,rm .E;‘?."M {Alas barbadaris miil) WHETARY SUPPLEMENT i“é
wevatod 3 davmsss. el ow 1B o2
ek MADE 1N USA
; Ingradionts: o W, P - R Shatg wed betve pop @
r‘-'n‘;a‘i»ﬂu Zy 'OWR SCL&G{: Hﬂr‘bs‘ L‘L'e’ Suggesmd Usa: g
e b Vo 10 SOH NG DS.com .
Carnodit VWater ﬁrnica 210 3 tines pbe day B
it fuics o wales b~
At Qianing . &
5106 0 3 caliral el ol Adding more d6p miy b4
ot Flo We rs ribeRssay to accomzish
4T By Faoy g i
?mup:m":i mﬁ = : Indiddul rosults
PR Covunyd yocw codfs bedis waing &
Tk foodoct b At 2én Do ot o pregnand & Aty
e Pure Herbal Extracts Kepodchroscn ol gt B
B0 b g st oz {120 mi ek ey of vder. o
% 5 43024 ) 00 Satitainin Gowanlie §

Dictary Supplemant




Shabe wad bofare weng

Ing:ﬁ!mnts: -
3 r- <
Atichaks Lpat .
i lown Sebect Herbs LUC  swgeseduse ¢
Pufss Rewtis -
wwaw lowaSetactHerbs.com ALED drops 1 Lsp/hand)
Otmons iy . 210 3 imes et day §
e Artichok i 3
Baaina mx“n} o r Ic o e 53
it wrlgn Adding more drsps may ba 5
: \ nacessary 16 ot
BAmmIs Leaf i
i ; Canniar yeuy clochis bid using §
ity ler e Doot e devinielcelicasty
Florvind b3 Secnn, Lo, e Pure Herbal Extracls Kt 0ot o e of iy 'é
o feeviet way Stans 4 i, 0z, (120 ml) Dok phaciy of wakes
MADE N USA Diatary Supplement 100% Satalosron Giwanten
Ingrediants: a -
4 TN R o S Ehaky wil tafive L9 &
Ashwagands Host - e o 2
26 ey oo Sps lowa Setﬁﬁt H'erbs L Suggested Use: %
Frétid b
Gamonts \Wuter wiw lowaSetactHerbs com 4050 dropa (1 tspsmi) E&
2 10 3 benos por day =
Wiz, Ashwagandha oo
drget gurdghl # : R
£ Aditing b
gl R 00 b ms;::;t ludfl:pc:thm
NPAIE 1000 individun! rpsults.
i procect psa Sl bees {inania somaten) Congust oo chatior Bafory alng I
bt Ey vvh FIA gt o : ; =
ity bviae Vv n Pure Herbal Extracts Bl e
oasiss 41, Oz, {120 mi) D ey of e -
MADE IN USA Digtary Supplemant 100% Sotatesinn Gubsios §
Ingredienta: - :
: o SO T B S I : SAaks wed baloro pting [
At "
il lowa Select Herbs LLC  gsause: &
Purdied flevee i VeRr GBS CICIFIO TG com
Ourans Vil 4000 digps (1 tspifay) g
4 rac o Zlo mﬁ par dity =
Adae Opening i jukee of wates, &
“-mﬂnnw.-mmu ﬁb ty, des
oot e Agding matd drops mby be
~ REERsary 16 DECOMEtan
‘:t::un:g‘-;: '3,;3&»? ﬁf (RSB ST NOTDoephas] md'tvgw {osuits
Ph et b o o3l poer doiied oot veiny =
I e Pure Herbal Exlracts g i il
biatieck n Lo Af 0z (120 ml) Crink plevey b wade, i
NADE IN IOAYA, UBA Distary Supplement \00% Setatacion Guianbia 9
Ingeedients: Lo - ; ', 4 iy Shahn el Bty oAy &
5 TR ; ST i - = =
iR lowa Select Her b-S LLC Suggested Use; g
o (] 4
Portéd Reversa WAV TawRSEIRCIREDE.com 40.60 drops (1 tigvéen) Q
Crirons Vet 216 3 bmas pos day «
Alor Cpaning ee IR juigés oo wiater E
Hiocw o n callegl ol of
@rect pimichy : ARG I CIops may :n
3 . [ PEE LA T
o Root e b
11558 1000
Sl ipdos) Congist oo dacfor Bofy inding =
":mﬁf:r&ﬂmﬂm y Do ned pas i frepasnt o Exitatrg "
R i e e Pure Herbal Exlracts Foopeat chmwichedctvien -
o praved ddy Sdspd 41 Oz, ﬂzgmj} Gwﬁ(ﬂkﬂf?'cl'niﬁ W
MAQE iN YA 109% flatafastion Guesiion 3

Dietary Suppiement




Srais vt balors kg

Ingealantsl N e et &
o lawa Select Herds LUC  sugosicase:
FE4 Pusto Haudial Spoits W‘“
,aﬁ,,mm“ p’ W fowa Br0S. COMN 4060 diopa {1 “wﬂ é
voss Vistet 2193 tmes par
e i 1CK COROSh D
g5 e ) heging m_‘:,&m m;{” la;o
HOCaTEaTY [0 2000
s g Root s o
pac] Camtant o docior Bafvn ubog
w Pj}?ﬁﬁ::ﬂ:«?; a Herhal E b m;uuw L%:#MM&‘J g
ik 8 Hagrnds, paat, bo Pure Herbal Extracts e 0t eArsach of chi 7
™ :':‘;,:muwa:‘mw 411, Oz, {120 mi) ; f.\f?;-"\P;!'!*f'C’#ofcr a:.
MADE Y UEA Dietary Supplement 100% Satalanton Guaanion e
Ingtedienls! e TR it
o9 SRR e R o o g -~
lgonsan  [OWA Select Herbs LLC  suggesteause: &
" hutes R ' weavlowaSelectHerbs com 496 drans | ;ﬁifi 3
Qv
' o in juice orwater 3
e ] |
Suve _.-nf: cabirmt cuf of 3 os We ’ a Addirg mose dreps may be &
ekt gt Pecessarny 1o pteomplish
FHT s vy P ME b individyal rosuits,
x , b 53499
Rty 5 erravd Gusstys dtortero vy
D ol s of priogasdl o Riielay
ertntd oy P VB wE et e q0t o8 peoch of ehacben g
L] L T, QT 2 &ﬂMﬂm’
et o o Pure Harbal Extracts g
P 4 1. oz, (120 mi) 100% Savsisction Guavpnion 2
MADE 14 USA Dlelary Supplement S
; Ingredients: T AT R Sy
g Lect 1 b_ R Stk ol bie w37 ®
Pusifad Roverss www, lowaSalectHerbs.com 2060 drops (1 tap/Snm) -
Omos's Wete B d 1o 3 mes pas day g
Aot Opanirg’ raa ) juica of waler, E
$love in & caterat oot o -
st maoight Mnimmi:gsmw be
+ AOTOSSY
Bisintany Beans e
Coagul oo cioied Sofony Using i
) Vr-o;ftuu:qa.;c::rm Hop ool of repchi o ¢hairon
b Ve i
Do ot wgn f grogeant O Atadng g
RS e s T
e Satatadinon Gudsion
MADE I8 USA Dk{ﬁw supphm' 100% Sab g
j 3 - : "
e Shabar v b g
T lowa Select Herbs LLC  Soissvee
4060 drops {1 Lsp/Smi) o
%;?.';‘jé‘m’ wavw lowaSeleciHerbs.com s ﬁ'g:@ "“l"w g
in jute o walss,
- Buch
¢ ino abna ool uc u Adding morg drops My be %u:
e g hitessary 10 secomplish B
e Leaf it
FERFoResy Contusk yor docior bifvs Uiy
i = Koep oul o rosch of chiren
Fm-‘l:ewmpf&mn&;:“nx (Aopihagme Petuiag) L et it f pregant e« actiteg a
i Pure Herbal Extracts o ey crwer 1 8
40, ox, (120 m) A Saratadiin Ghadeanled =)

MADE IN USA

_Dietary Supplomant

\1




ﬂ

Ingredients: 3 Shaks wod Baloed ving
o lowa .Schot Herbs LLC S .
H Neutrpl : &
Puetad gm,... www lowaSolectHerbs.com 40,60 drops {1 tps) E
i daad 210 3 3mes par diy 3
oy Cascara i
Tt Addiog enoce diops may oe &
necessary 10 abiomplish &
THY Bard Ferry B ML
Tetus agas, b4 23643 R oo t Indedus rosuts
MR ihame, o } Coaniud yoor dedlly bitie Ly
T grandock hay ot Loy (FAaman parshiand) (56 e 14 o frgeand & st asirg il
et by SapnoAn, s S Kodp cut of rodih el enien b
€ peeebt sy Saramt Pur?‘ E{Iem(a‘i2 .Exl;acls AR A bk 3
: - 02, m 1008 Bataatnin Guaistas =]
NAPE R Dietary Supplamant =
i lnéredienls: AR s AL Shupr 1wl b g %
v G e d S o
_ i lowa Select H 3Vb$ LG Sugyested Use:
nPee bt W lowaSewaHes oM 1000 deops {1 tsplsenl)
e Cat’s Claw W B
d in . I
Aner A
Sudte I & cabined oot of ; Adding mats drops may be
Credt Sughl iy Wocasis Samaviogs) DECLSEBTY 1) BoSoMphsh
e R o) L
PO 1000 L% Congul yoor datle beforn iiing
Posamion WS oo iy, §
Fitatona Fagocts ot Pure O Herbal Extracts R 7
©4 vt By dabis & fil. Oz (120 mi) 100% Sentastion Guararten §
MADE IN USA Distary Supplement
Ingredients: e . i o T
s A ; P N Soakn wasd badorn sing
255 P 4 " =
w'ﬁa;;;v?m voww lownSelectHerbs.oom ugggtnps ;‘ p?fp{;iyﬁ} §
Oaneais e » 3 timd
i water
. oue Cinhamon Ao
M’:i MWM : ASEng meng GOps iy ba
~; : NOCESENTY 10 acoomplish
£341 by P e .ckﬁ . a r individyu! fisuls
3EA 1040 Consay6i 6280 WS Wi "
mmm a:ap:uwm {EryTiovmT? £t el Foep ool of reach of ehidnin. §
il Ty ey wed L
e Pure Herbal Extracts er feamm Y. &
e & 1fi, oz, (120 ml) 1004 Salitcton Gubrictso @
. . UL, I
MADE 14 U84 Diotary Supplamani ——
Ingredients! Shake wa befove Ling &
Cirs Pesl 3
011 lawa Seleot Herbs LUC Supgesteshe: g
Wk Puo Nowal Sputs e e e
b gt SRS, 0m m«sg grop&{;:s‘pé&;ﬂi &
Qumota Waer 7 i ay &
o Citrus Peel Nt 2
Sve n n Esbirat et ot 3
ZMT @ Py R NE indpAdnl fesults
Cedarflagion, 14 52442
MRS Lol poue closloe badre ving
Ths gristoch Bas mnk beges D e usa if pregoand o ipctade i
CYEE Uy B FOA st i it Rt o oud OF el of Ohicien 9
Fegreded 1 S, el Cod Pure Herbal Extracts Do oty o widd, &
oo i 41.0z, {120ml) 100% Satatacten Guarpetos &
WADE I USA Dietary Supplament -

———————————————
&




ingredients:
Eghinocon 100, goldensedl,
soiels, ederbniry, propeds,

Susscested Use

!QW{H :sét_ec:t!:ﬁgvfbg i L:LG Shako woll bolare using,

Daa squerse olihg droppet {1 Pl

baurd i, 0 ; T
r3|£§ﬁ'ﬂ§m?$r:ﬂf:’mqféti. & vavrw lowaSelectHorbs com Eroppa) urdsl 1hs Tangos, neld
Erick eutrans, astragaies @ Pure Matural Herb Extract % ’Mt:';:: s’;‘flbwm
TEATEe OMNTAs (LA watal, § Tigpasteight sway th 1
AL N & it ¥ ihed Blomad pot £y,
2% Neulr Spirits, it o3 s C D L d -B e o e Continge ussl sysspeent ard gone,
et oo -] I/lp 1B enge pes ik Ind mairfaniace
47 Bsin Ferry B W q durieg €34 Wi
Credac Reapids 1A 534000 5 .
[t -
B 2 g
e § Rellef In hours versus days T el iy o
T pooduct has 0 baen a All natural ingredicnts CeRlalt pour Saiod Blate iy
evirtuated by the I'4 and is izt o 1 FL oz (30ml) i o proceia o VPV it
whieaded 10 dapnate baal cur
ot prevend any datase Dietary Supplement
thgredients: al o ‘S - Lﬂ % t"'- e e T Shaky wed badoeg unig
2% Purs it Spris lowa 6mgo : rb:" s LLC Suggesled Use! .
Omons vt g Ll ssbgops (i uptsm) R
2101 bes pat day 3
Al Oratitinig in s o waler,
Saoe i B eatet cut o C . i
et punight y ran erry Adding more drops may bo 5
DHT PR Forry e v nEcéLLAty 1o sceompih
M-;;-.-:-;;i %zm indiddual tsulls,
: oy yor doctor bakro psng
ﬁ%:ﬂmﬁﬁ‘ £ ; Lbroaf r.r.;:f .L mg-jﬁ:’ o dattatiog §
il mepic o g Pure Herbal Extracts sy s “"""“'" E
MADE IN USA D;&":zs'jtz? nmm 100/% Sa8atatan Guaranion g
Ingredients: P - it 5 g Sy sl B .
e lowa Select Herbs LLC S
25% Pur Kol Spiots Suggested Use: "
Purted Heverss wny lowaSeleciHerbs. com 40.60 drops {1 tspBm) B
Camotis VWi . e
: 2193 Gmas poe 8oy =
Aier Opeining i fuied ¢ water g
Slxg 01 9 eAbrRg ol of C u d W d &
R ee Asseg mois aigkimsjte  f
nECHISAy 10 RCCOMpEh
oeanvan et idevidual rasulls
P13 Al
Consut prad aoclie DoRD vk, :
n;vmr?;ﬁ:ﬁﬁ e C0 ptum) S progravi o ity
: =
v Pure Herbal Extracts MBHOIEE ™ - &
©F piwvid Bty Goddpal in e ‘20 mu mﬂ”ﬂmlﬁ'!w 'T
MACE IN USA Die‘!a'ty él.tﬂpmml 004 Batilacten Guamlay 9
Ingredients: y o ooy Aty A o 1 Shaks wed bakvS (i &~
omesion  lOWA Seleet Herbs LU g uesioduse:
bl ol D Koy
vt (i . 40-68 grope {7 spden) é
D m 210 3 s pot day &
Aot Dreng armanda i juico o waer, g
Su¢e in ncabrat eaa gl Lo
dren porsghl Ackding oo deops alay bo
FHT Bt Fory B l ] ' necEIsnry (o asoompiah
%’?g"ﬁ‘;@m eaF ngvidual rosults
; [Tenare B%ga) Caviput yoor dosior baere i
s proct hb) net bisds ’ gt w
: ; 1 L9 65 s o & hactal 2
hbtmriof b Lo poson Pure Herbal Extracts ooy el v =
APt Sy cieeny 4 I, oz, (120 ) Driesk placity of walnr N
MADE IN UBA Distary Supplement 107% Satalncon Gua'a'tde e

————




Ingradionts:

Shide wed batore iy

Grgany - o e e .,
mene  (OWA Select Herbs LLe ‘
ket T owaSeledHebs e SuggesledUse: g
Camiss Wty " E h * . 44;-0‘.) gwpsﬂ Lsp/Smy)
o 3 tmes par day
i
. () Echinacea Lo
e s Agding mod diepa may ba
$AT e Per R0 P FO0essary 10 fetompliah
““.’.’i’iﬁeﬁ.‘;""’ ur P u r Ba vl rosui
oI i b Lindns kel Daedfrat yinnr clochir idon vy i
s Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Nencmniiensen” 8§
abisee ol Do 40 Oz {120 m1) ‘
MADE I UsA ﬁiulﬁry Slupploment |mﬂ:::rm" ¥$ Ei"
‘ acton Guarantos =]
Ingredients: o SR Tl TS St wed befaro g o
ForoiiSeed TOWR Setﬂﬁt H'BYJOS L—LC Suggested Use: §

4% Paro Nedrad Sputs =

Pym-dﬂm www lowaSelectHarbs,.com 4060 diops 11 apisenly Q

Cumigay , 210 3 limds per day

Py Fenﬂe, i e or walar %
Geove n B eatingl e i

] Adding mare drops may be

necassaty lo
P ey Perty B3 N eyt LEECSATIES
cm.:wmm syt
s {FonaeAem wigam) Conmal yoi cockie deloon paing =

L O ok s of progodnd e loctating =
e by PO bk Pure Herbal Extracts Firp cof of evach ¢f chitron =

4 fraretet Ary Saaase ) 41 oz, (120 mi) Drink plavity & witer, =

DE e A Distary Supplament 106% Sabnfacten Godiriey =]
Ingredients: PN YR R Shate wit batory wting
s, lowa Select Herbs LLC  suggoseavee:
, W IGWaSewEHGIDS. 8
butad Rovoria e W‘: s 4050 B1ops (1 tepEm)
10 3 ymes par day
i Ginkgo et
$5000 in B eabiat o of Ading Mg Al e E
dieect sundoht s g G
. nocoreary 1o ascomphish &
e Leaf A
e Ly G polsr ot ek LB
e . J— Core syt iers &
Fiéadod 3 Eagatne, Lesk 6w Pure Herbal Extracts Kaop outol et of g8
of porvard By dabase Drink plandy of weaded
4 1l. oz, (120 mi) ! 5
UADE 1N bR Digtary Supplament Yok Samdecron Gusniey g
Ingredients: TR o e N R L 5 Shate well et uEng s
s LSRS08 lowa SBLﬁGt Hﬁl’bs LLe Suggested Use: <
S Pure Neptal Spesy m -
Purted : wawer [owa Bros.com A "
Otrcto Vit 4040 rops {1 4t
e 219 3 limes per day =
& A Gpgeing Grape Seed i juin £ waled, E
3006 i1 1 abint oot o - i
et punioht Adding mon drops may be
%) SEAFY 10 BLCOINplEh
e Leaf i s
P10 .

- (vitis vinifera) Pagiplog-bronickprsstiont
eviaed by B FOR a1 oot ! : ?
Fhentedss Smghtte. ot s Pure Herbal Extracts it conuri sl -

O P ANy dagate Deink plonty of wdlds

4.0z, (120 mly s g
MADE I USA 100 fatatnion Gusipries 2

_—

Dielary Supplement




MADE 1 US4

Inpredients: i B D i Shaker wof balore v =
oo lowa Select Herbs LEC  gygosotuse &
%ﬁ‘;‘mﬁﬁ“ wTowa i 40-50 deops (1 15R"5mi} g
Otmeors Wiy 6 ” 7‘ea 210 3 times pér ooy &
in julc of waler &
Al Openg €Ee &
Gtoes in & AL (oA o Adding Mo diops may ba a
fecessany o pecomplish
Bl edq -
3584281509 d Consudyou goctor bolow esing.
TRO Feidal bt At Bl D et 80 of propasnt of Isclpdag [
VBt by W FLA Wt b rt Fadd el of rdh 0F Chedopn, ek
[ g e Pure Herbal Extracts D plocty o el i
B POETED vy SRR 5
411 Oz (120 ml) 10 Satisdestion Gusonied o
MADE 14 US4 Dictory Supplemant -
Ingreménlsf B R SRR oo A Snaia el betva vt
S o
Hanthom Betrgs - k rb : - 2
254 rf:“ ,‘;",_,_,,,, Spens [DWﬂ Schot H& ; S L.-L.C Suggested Use: 5
o;f»?}fﬁw T wewlowaselecHerbs.com ﬁ?gm(mﬁ;ﬂ g
L trnds &~
A H 4 bh I o of waler
Stede hﬁmmﬂ aw arn pixe é
denct gnighl Addding more Gops moy e
247 By Froy g B : POCOSSTY 1o BLoomplsh &
ot s 202 e r‘ry Inesscicuat resiits
T e Somaicmdain.
Ty b
s 2apne, -
g ortim v oo Pure Herbal Extracts Cdiasd ot ot i 2
MADE 1N USA 41 oz (120 mi) HOOW, Salion Cupers §
Digtary Supplement
Ingrediens: Fe 3 i R Sy ¥ 000 i) &
B g v lowaSelectHorbs com swodrops (1 sy &
Oamaotas Var 2 h;‘i trnas ::;dw &
I [ o wates
s sy y 530 Adgeg o0 orogs may be
& Vi 5 a 10 8¢ =l::.”,
-‘t:; ;‘,’rﬁjﬁg L 6 aF Indrsdunt reaults.
Lozt youe Conier Eafre wting
R eminane o
l’!‘ﬁﬁﬂ#ﬂz“ﬁf.iﬂ o Pure Ofgaﬂic. Herbal Exiracls NQ@; -;.m-r,«nfmt.n" L)
4 Jrrvet say dbass 4 L(120m ¢ : =
Moz ( 1) TEO%, § 12 ARSTo0n Guamdnide =
VADE 1% USA Distary Supplomeént - !
Ingredients: S e BT Ehake wd A0 uneg -
ﬂ.;:f;::‘;m M:Iigu_ IDWH SCLﬂGt l I 3]"]95 L-LC-‘-' 'SUQQESIEd Use: §
' Fure Newwsl Spaits —— ]
rgeamnw wavw lowaSelactiHarbs com 40,50 drgps (1 ap/siy é
[ 210 3 tmas pet diy
e ’; I fukcn o water.
v Jerusalem &
Srwc] sunight Acding more drops may be
M) Bawis Faey o W2 s ghsuany) ;
Eodis fagess, 3340 ﬁrt’c 0ke indtvicual tesiits
FIRENEN0
T c_mmm:w morm
s BT s iyl
vhtododts CaptiLe, e, durt Pure Organic Herbal Extracts &
€ pretit aopSegane L Bk gionly oF waler, 3
41, oz, (120 m) 100% Safatacion Guaaniey §

Dietary Supplamant




Ingredients: B L g "b_' ot SIS o
wimee - lowa Setect Heros LLE g oeause:
P;:z :3,.‘::,’ www lowaSelectHerbs.com 4080 drops {1 g
210 3 tenes per day
A I fub0 O water
Ewnha%mﬂ J I d & -
ract ioniohy t ‘ ’ Agding mora drops may bo
2347 i Faory RS WS e Wg . ee ma;ugyuam\pm &
b okl indrvdunl resalla a
gl your doeh bdons widng
sty S oAt et it 00 not o 4 rmrant ¢t g
s o, Pure Qrganic Herbal Exlracts Favwp ot o ikl of Al &
41, 0z, (120 ml) -k ity of waol o
MADE I U$A Dietary Supplemant 1% Sopctan Guwersse
T — —— =
I : - .
ng:::: i o VO e B S B O e Shaka vt bkoew g
Buvper e : ; H'ﬁ
m‘r:.,.m.“?ém. lowa 58!-601: VbS LLe Suggested Use: =
paealiir o vauvelowaSelectHierbs com 40.60 drop (1 tspiir) §
% 2w3llmp|;;w 3
Ay I Wated,
E-Wn_-\nmmaa JU”IP&I" In o of
crecl sumdght g Adding maro drogs may ke g
: necossany 1o
e erry USDA " Tiviustresste
N (Raipiud Commas) w ity doctar baka paing
néan?ﬂ'?m”&?m . Coret s egoirt & beti g
oy oy Pure Orgr;\‘nlc Herbal Extracts feisincs S g
4 110z, (120 mi) ponly
HADE W USA Diote 100 Satalocton Guarmies §
ry Suppléman
Ingredients: T e %
ST T i Snaka ped fofvo ping &
it lowa Select Herbs LUC  suwpestodUse: &
e T S oW S eI CHOMS com A000d0ps (1 BBy ©
Cresoit Wetee 2103 tmes par diy é
i : ) o et vister.
5”:‘:::%’9 Kava Ka Va nofn dtdﬁsﬂ'd')' [+ g
5% Ro =L
:men--mqmm s t e
00 ,
:tunlw«) b % : Contat o tontor 8odo wwng
[Pper mdty st Do nod ¥ progeant o ik
rﬁ-’fﬁ?&’m’m pot A'ﬂ;:! J egah o M&:'tw g
Fiirdad 1> Eoiots, ae, turt Pure Organic Herbal Extracts G pianty of widar R
o frrvied 4% Shrbis AN oz (120mi) 5
MADE BN ula Diatary Supplenent 100% Satalaction Guarentos =
ln:;;cdmn!s- s - : K0
Drigder T imaed e e S el et fder et
e, lowa Select Herbs LLE  sugeseotss:
e e v lowaSeketHorbs com wenduns(imen
Aar Opsrirg L i E I 1 e of waier. ?
Stota i b cabirat tad &f
s bunight e on a m Ackdieg 1rone grops may bo g
récrstaty 19 Ateamptan
kel Le aF indusdunl tosulls
PSRBT {Rpin s i) Consult e doctor belbvn ogirg
Tht\ﬁ:.ummm mmwmfm:m
wra Ly e Flv et . Y - PN 13 & Brognat ov Ractating
i et intendist 19 Gog- Pure Qrganic Herbal Exlracis ek plgaly of watas
soia m‘msym A0 oz (490 ml) §OXh Satistaction Gusacted 'a
uﬁn 14 UsA Dietafy Supplomenf . _ =




—————

lng:dren{s' . Shalg will ke U5 a
o " iy . PR P o £ ., Su,ggested USQ,
L Ret . 6 2 r
Brih e Nl Spioa lowa ScLﬁcvt 5 I € Ybs L LG 4060 drops (1 BBy 5
propinacs iosod waavlowaSelbcHorbs com i el b -
* : E
Miée Gpateir i
S -—:M?nu!cf Llcor'ce Aoding marg drops may B0 W
Sencd onight necassany o iy
401 Drasn Py R AE AN
Contir FLaps, 16 £2403
o Root Const e s ek oy
i, (Shgmas g ) | Fmedmoro &
et 13 Sagnta. b4 e Pure Organic Herbal Extracts  { USDA rink plondy of wits =
T & Moz {120 mi) e 5
MADE N UEA Dietary Supplomant S 100% Saatacton Guantes =
Ingrediants: A iy Shat wod Loy b3 &
plret lowa Select H’BYbS Lee Suggested Use: a
i ssl*_mif“m it www lowaSelectHerbe.com 4060 drops (1 Bsmi) X
Dmons Watar 2 1o 3renes par dy B
in jgco o wali, 23
Ahtr Opating L1
Rk 108 Ry ok L 'm P I MY ot drops may 1o
A : l e ee ; REcEIEAy 10 scaomphah
m’wﬁ;m "‘:Aﬂ; Ingrddunl ressilis
P AN 00 A
Gal Conpnad your dector bafors exing
Thg priama Tag At bt . m&tu?{}ﬂmﬁmw ®
11 g b e 4 - - e
B Pure Organic Herbal Exiracts i sorsiohotob o i
i 41 ¢z (120 miy s SeletonOiie.
MADE N UBA Dictary Supplement J o
Ingredients: i T Shabi pid bofi YLy
N R A e T TN Suggested Usa!
Lednetis Load = o
LY P ngm's:m !OWG -SCLcOt { I El':bs LLe amgmpttlp:pfm’-] =
¥ Latl = - 210 3 tmes ay
O Wise wwiw fowaSeleciHerbs com in julce or wiles, s
[
Swmmaw LObe,’a mmwodropsma?m E
Beoat sunipht ROCE3SATY 10 HCCHMpish &
indhidust eeealts
r ljﬁ_if"ﬂ,-d{(
e Lﬂa F L el iocboai o
o  pregrand
™ me::-pm( m«m [labely mAats) Kaop tof of odeh of chdtonn §
Fisonis Kppecia b o1 Pure Herbal Extracts Dok ey of it @
o praelay deen Aoz (120 mi) (]
MADE I USA Distary Supplement S00% Serafarton Guaatin =
Ingradionts: PR i L il = Shake weld bt vy o
ot lowa Sebeet HerWs LLC supeives; &
E‘Sh’:iﬁm? n vavvrlowaSelectHerbs com 4060 dhops (8 fap/S) Z
Oamaonln Water 2163 (imes v{::d.ly' &
i juize o7 valor
Finn Gpanicyy &
Srta o0 cabirgl gt of 4 - i Agging maco dieps may ba
ot Lyc:um Berr Y e
F547 Bae Finy R4 :i indridual resulla, g
Coxr Wapar:, 14 142
A0 :
Yh frudeet bt A e mnﬁuﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁx §
st dich daslondylo Pure Qrganic Herbal Extracts T prasiptchiog 2
83 fervard by dsnin 4fl oz, (120m!) 10 Swatscton Guarartes §
MADE 14 USA

[hetary Supplerent




Ingrediants: Snabet wal 4o uung.

Magrsnia e, [DWG SeLﬁ&t ‘H:el’b—g 'L'L'c' Suggested Use:

748 Pora Newr ol Spina

EXPIRES-O5/ 2009

Puifed Raarto v [oweBado ciHerbs . com 4060 o (1 lap'bm)
Opmiotis Witer 2163 imas pas tay
A Oy in e oF Wador
53209 ' A cabined e of [
el Adding mete diops may bo
< (Magnolia Bark =z
e T hs308d inderedual esuts, "
ELLE Rl
Congult your dhldie JOR L1rg
Sl Sy
Wisslosls seovins ek o Pure Organic H%?al Extracls ‘“ﬂﬁlﬁ“ 2
ke 41 oz, (120 mi) 3 =
MADE 3N USA Diatary Supplamen] 160% i Svwnin 2
Ingrodionts: "o O A Soake gl talse bing -
Laly Forp lDWﬂ ! $8Lﬁ0‘t H&Vbs LLe Suggested Use: &
% Puose Hitrat - - ]

L gp:u;;’ szlim v lowaSeleciHerbs.com 4000 dreps (1 tagphah) §
Osmsan Vs 2193 tines perday B
i i s of watet. E

St o 8 cateal ot of

- Anding nya dlops may be
- ma’e ’ ern nacaary 1 SCCOmpIEN
iy e tont
& [
EIPE RO 7 3
Cangis? yoor ot bfare o)
Iisisenciimen boie mr;'malmw;orwm b
n - L -
Frotatts Fgeoan o 408 Pure Organic Herbal Extracts i - 2
& preverd avy Sapan 410 o (120 mi) 1%%:#&% 'é
MADE IH USA Distary Supplaman =
" Ingredionts: AT o Ve L
o ‘Beleot Herbs LLC  ghmmwas
Lawphenaios o lowa -SC £C ros Suggested Use:
25% Purs Newen! : AHe :
M“L:ﬂ Sprts wewlowaSelectHarbs com 2080 drops {1 g5}
Ot Ve Il 2103 bmaes per day
in fuion ar waker
woee  (Marshimallow
8450 1 b catrpt ot o g Adding maf diops may ba
Tt Sorheh g AEEALLARY 10 Decomplish
S Root s
Hd 00 d Cangu? your doolae MEnd ohing
Thes FrnowE fa nof bt Y, fARRSBE CREGNRE) p0p Ex D rppeh OF Cheicom »
Tt Gy T KO BT if ot 1 R Loa vt & prageand o Aasdpding
WA 1 i i 0% Pure Organic Herbal Extracts N ik ey & mator §
41, oz, (120 ml) Corsy) 0% Satalaction Guanies §
HADE U Dietary Supplemanil e L
Iegrediants: A B < R RN Shakp awd badorg sy o
winl,,  lowa Select Herbs LLL — swgeseduse: g
254 Iufo Notal Sprts P20 o] €165, com ADG0 drops (1 tapitm) =
SEE Milk Thistle e
s Wte b n ko
Ao Opiany l ls 6 Addirg (900 diops My B
Save Ina pateil ot ¢f ) i

35 4, necessaly i sotomptish
s ‘5 ey indidin) essults
FULF By Feoy MENL & ee
S T gamk - ; Gt yous dicter Baloop iy
P48 1000 X (Carian mavidees) T Do rasd Leier #f Erognact 64 I216Ea3
T3l et bun el 0ewn d S Feop ol of sk of chidn
S D b Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Dtk pienly ol
2 rvest wy B4ty 4 oz (120ml)
VABE b Ui Diatary Supplemany 1074 Satatactan Gusaniod

“ LOY-32358




—

Ingredients:

S e gwmmwmz )
Momarden Loa? S 2] | ' b“ e uggestad Use; 8
<H% Pure Noutsl Spe - :
s [OWA Select HEros LUC s gom i sim
Owmasss \Wikae wwvw.lowaSekactHerbs.com 2103 bmos pot doy
e M d ° in juice o2 wales
lm‘q’
wﬂé‘ﬁgf‘“ am ar I Ga Adding mae Giops iy bo b
to accomplish
HMT (s Fey B vl L W a individunl reduits
ot Rigics, WA 41000 :
AN eaF Covut pour o0 Bolohs wling
Th st bt fik o D0 (e w3 of Lo il 6f Latlsting %
VAL Iy P 1104 and 1y Ao gy o of moch of chidgn =
tredd b Guazaind, by, o Pure Herbal Extracts Eviceh ety of Wit 8
TH- 411, 0z, (120 ml) g
WARE IN UsA Diclary Supplament 100% Ssalsiten Guapies
% AN Y PTG Lnarg ned before Ly
Ingrediants: e T g 2
e lowa Select Herbs LLC e
LAers Posna - 4 1ops !
?'f'&, Saral S{‘H‘ m‘ﬂlms@hd”&mwm D10 3 timan per day g
mﬂ ol o iy juicn ¢ weabor, g
Alan Qpening mu’ra Adong mato IOpS My b 5

Stode in o cannst Lot of negastany lo pecomplish

aheotd sedght ifivadusl tesalts,
THI Do Fomy o ME Uﬂma Canuuet pour dogioe 44 Lty
e Dot s prepranf & Itaiog
TR AT [Erpantpd i Grvite) XdeMUW’M .\_l;
TRk st b £k e Drint¥ piwnty i witer, =
et hedemyorie: Pure Organic Herbal Extracts i
o privrel oy daddde 4 .oz (120 ml) 100% Betafasron Guadn'es “
WADE IN USA Dinlary Supploment S PP
e — =
Ingrediants: ‘ A R
“gfxm % e R L‘ TR _b_.r on L Shade wed Lakie ing
Nettlo Loal d - -

A lowa Setect Heros LLE  oiuse .
Ournonia Visar W [owaSakctHerhs com 40,00 drons (1 tspEl 3
Bl Ne l 2153 tmes pat doy

n i1 juca of waler,
51000 1 it cabrat ot o 6t e
grid e Aty more dIops may e &
::a‘r n-":‘::.n;, Tha b AOEASESY W S0t plish o
t +
au—m—:ﬁzm eaf‘ Individunt rasuiia
Tri g e Caritaet ot Goakor Badery Liy ;
et oy atte Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Fooosclmholchasn | 5
MAGK TR UBA 410,02 (120 m)) i £
Diatary Supplerment o Glaenisg -
Ingredients: Shatke el b 2u0g
Deparis Ry~ TR, Suggested Use:
Oalthi= - S :

st v nemasern | OWIEA 5&!&6@'{: Hel"b.ﬁ UG 40-50 dropa {8 Ug/5rm) i

Furriad lteeesa e e e e T R Tt 2 to 3 bmes perdiy 2
Dumosis Water wiaw [owaSelsctHerbs.com i e 06 watey. é
Aot Dty i . W
oo nn cavret o ol Oatstraw Agiding Qo grops may he g
Srecl pught i netessary to atcompish
?{-,’, s ey e saidunl results i)
prrEy (Avana saliva) &“ﬁu"’? i uﬁﬂm

hm I’ﬁ"f&‘lﬁ“ﬂ Kb 02 0 tpah of chdan, @

H*-;ﬁ:};;ﬁ;ﬁ ok Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Drinh iy of il E

il 4 F oz (120 mj T3 ’ "
BADL IN USA Dintary § Mmm’ ot W_‘;‘e 104% Sxistnstan Guiasieh g

I

S ——




I

Ingradiants; e e e A
i lowa Sebeot Frerbs LLC it
: r&;:.s R.o--vtsom www lowaSeleciHerbs.com -ig-ﬂhg m é ;ﬁﬁ;ﬂ

Owmoss Yizge 0,0 in Juike o watet
S s sttt i, ’Ve g mete S6pa My ba

vic i ! ; nocessary 1 scoompish

THT Bisrs Fevy BI 0E
f L

L ed f’ Fdividual rasulis

EXPIRTS-05/2019

P rRTaTs Wi vt yoie (hatoe Laliny cisind.

TR peaSad fes por S : (024 purttn) —— Ngh 0 ad ponch o ks f':
FVuMAS 8y T PI) Al AT - — C\?M{#!f:ﬂ‘?‘:’:‘wg‘w o
e N Pure Organic Herbal Extracts W osionionan il |

41l oz, (120 ml) G

s o Distary Suppieman 243

Ingradiants: T s o e " Srghe Wil Bre sEny)
o lowa Sebeot Herbs LLC  sugosouse:
Pt Ry weaw [owaSeletHarbs com 4500 diogs {1 1holel)
Ao 2103 breses par day
loaih e i foice £¢ watet,
Al Openwg
Sisro i1 @ cabinet ot ¢ orﬁgaﬂa AGSN) MO0 CIOPS Malry b
eecn suright & nasessnny 10 accomplish
; e individust rosuils
i Leaf
NP1 Congat ,wmwa
» BT Kpop ot of roash @
il o~y i sl 0o it uso i frecrart o hctuen) 3
] Dok ey of [k
o¢ frivart aa] Sdesrs F'urf :l:cfbﬂlzgﬂ;acm 10¥4 Setaten Gowmiss 5
MADE IN URA Dietary Supploment
Ingredients: mmﬁvm g
O '..Zb LCe Suggested Use: 8
5% ] S
(Pt meﬁbr@gmm__m . B
Caimon’s Vihtar 2 1o 3 tines per day Q
1 Juice o¢ walte &
- Osh B M
sw;;tmw o s a CICPS My ba &
¥ NOSERBATY b3 BECTMphan
T4 e Pery o R b fodivithad) feduls.
RIS RT A 00 WMWWWWW’?

. At 2 ¢ 0 Mnifabigg.
Jiiﬁi;‘ﬁ?:‘&grru; sttt o) s o bk o %
Ny v Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Dok oty ¢l matee i

MADE IN USA D;&;gé;gou"ﬂ“ u)nl 100 Shtaliton Gusnugs O

Ingrediants: = s SN wmE S wal bediey 0¥ 2
roaiee  lowa Sebeet Herbs LUC  guumeseause.
os*u : ugge
e thsvra T (7730 T 1T 7 S
i:;ﬂ« ftvene S i £0-60 diopgs [1 tsp8ml)
e Vi p . 2 ao;‘l'bmqawda'/ &
Ador Dpases ap aya i fuica or venlat. ?f:
Baore b o cabirel ol of ANV MG Grops may bo ;
mu.m\qh
5 ; : Nazesedry 1 seoompish
bl bl Leaf idridon! 03
B AIE-0
OUF O00¢ LHRP Ll
. :;:3?,::;& M'gﬂ (Canea paowpa) g;;‘:i'& dmu&wmsﬁg g
Al = &t M & -
ﬂ!ﬂ!l\iﬁ;#}%ﬁ. Feal. nw Pure Organlc Herba' Exlracls usm Kep ¢od of nachod piviopn m'
B Prebas ) St 2 DAl ey of Wiy =
4l Oz {120 m)) 1004 Caistaction Oueesrnes a
MADE 1% USA Diotary Supplement ~

|




Suspﬁ&'mh$Facﬁ: e e A Supgostod Lo
v L £ | T i 15 Do
el lowa Sebect Herbs LUC wrmpisus s

2 Lt s saeeri 5000 v e aSelectHarbs, com Ma'arance Doto:
i e v « # My bo Increased 42 8 macirum
ey ﬁn:}#mﬁ;*m Drgﬂm dﬂm‘?h‘?ﬁw;;ﬂl
Uiy O Vot Nt sttt Pa a a L-ca d mum

GMO-FREE P 3 ' AR St
BPA-FREE - - : S W Gl Uy Phece

ALGOHOL-FREE “%@ (pow zawhapain) R
— wo {3 cd iz ¥ propnant o tactatag
T8 Skttt £ Al boa, peshiiand s Ok '

g Planty of dititde
mﬁfmhmé’: 100% Satisfaction Guaraning
4ut, 64 ririd by £4saia

== il
b ioriing A Diatary Sup‘glenmt m |
FICEER 80 Capsilas TR0 2 s gg!tE .
pedtnvie  lowa Select Herbs LLC  Swgesedtse &
St
W hp}‘;;-;mnf:.ﬁm mm.lwnsmacmerhs.mm 2;? m x:, ::; 5 g
Oeross Wate' 8 F l ,'_ :
Reiee Opening } a$$fon ower Add o st dieps may be E
Sb:rmsm?;:‘lﬁ' { nacossany 1 acoomplish
i individual resuits.
- ¥,
‘;fcﬁmﬂ peiy : LeaF COAsal pour dockor oliep (3. _
s R — Oomismunsin &
[ 2Da0att Bk 1 DA ¢ e m
; of wiee
o Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Gk pleoy =
o rivesd fay bt 400z (120 mi) 100% Siateen Gustmess 9
MAOE 1N USA Distary Supplemant s
~ B "N g - 'r‘"_l:‘W N e
lowa Select Herbs LLC
veww lowaSelectHerbs com
Orgente Cold-Pressed
Oil
Lot ib15a2 17282
81 0z
Tagredicnis W Ln e L g e, TS ) Shako wed bptare LBy
s SR e lowa Select Herbs LLC Suggeste:ﬂulf:; , %
" Puitea Reviess Wi lowagelectHerbs.com 1?{23"&% bl 8
Ciihons VWiales P alis Iny Juldar o waled. &
Ab =
S hd:?:;::goﬂ @ raP Ausi g mito drops may be i
hrect Surdgs ¥ nE0asSTY l.ul ﬂ-:m;:%ﬂh ]
oy py AN R iedividunl rosy
S Ao, £ 0cd 85 l n Conu? youe cstor belonw uting
Ton grosdyst b oot g Fapesiran oy m;"ﬂgl;x!i;' R ﬂt’fﬁi'::ﬁz §
L L hoteighonhtie Pure Organic Herbal Extracls pEyS—— &
O A b Cadade a1l oz (120 ml) 0 Batalesten Guitarids §
WADE I8 USA :

Biglary Suppleman

Eﬂ




Thgredeens,

- sy ' : PR TRy i Shats wid bokne Laing
sseds lowa Select Herbs LUC  suggestesUse:
B’ & vy v loaSeratlets com d060drops (1 Bpsey S
Osmosls Viter ® 2 mﬁ:ﬂ““ WL;GY g
I fuice oF walah
el Propolis
£3000 i1 & cabaed aut of ; Avding enone §reps ﬁ\ag::
Grect gt necessary 10 asoompl
:‘r:m s:.-; oy m ingaithunl rgsuils,
i Rigan, (4
Bidee Lt ki Lonsotyous tocor Sk g
m‘uw-‘s:’fo? phep Kpap oot OF it of chideint §
VERCHT 39 Gagrcns, Lok, nies Pure Herbal Extracts ek phonty o wates &
A OR e by Srbddd, 4 ﬂ oz. {12& m!} 0% SQWN‘QMMN 9
MADE Y USA Dietary Supphement e R —
Ingredients: Shdb wel o v &
B s !DWH .SCL-Cc-t f"fcrbs L_L.C, Supgested Use; §
4% Puro Noutral Spiot VA [GWASEIECTEIDS om 4050 drops (1 tapiio)
i P / 213 o per doy g
Y jucd Of wabe,
e soralea e - f
Swanact‘mmu Auummem'dmpl N‘i;hbn
SR M s 4 NECEsSAly 10 piohmptat
Bt e Seed Wi
X Condut ehnier oy
L L e _ —_— g ’ 4
et bt w ki Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Crink panty o wobks 2
<F (P by Apand 4 ﬂ oF "fm mIJ Py
HACE 14 i Dietary Suppement 1000 Sabatecton Guaranics <
lﬁﬁmﬂwnls -~
b hale wod bedite iy
s bt lowa Select Herbs LLC Sy
0 \, Yo www. lowaSeloctiHerbs.com ugge t £
o 2000 Gropa 1 tsptSmi) g
Alter Cpading 2 to 3 s por doy I
B15001m el ud of P B k i fusce & water WA
Creet fun'phl y
ygeum Bark ooocmnn b
I Doy Poimy g N2 NECESSATY 10 FLOGM L
Gt Ragen siecs Fividonl fasults,
ME3 000
ekt s ot Corus your dictie ok
e Do gt ceising
FHAL M Dacse, M, ook N ood of maash of eiakian =
L4 et ey Satant Pure Qrganlc Herbal Extracts Pk plgnty of s s
VADE IN USA A1l oz, (120 m) 100% Satnletten Gusanios G

Dictary Supplement

Hris!

Duisck Gens
04 Pure Heutrpl Spinda
Purifed Réverse
Q3mosis \Water

AR
538 11 & Cabingl o of
dretd yunight

THY s Fevp R T
Conus fazadt. L) 20l
FI SN

Ve g pefoad tukd w0l teet
Sviloled by v FONL S0 0 1l
IR SRR, B, 08

o GOy 0y dadiie

WADE [y USA

=

v e

lowa .Sel;eot Herbs Lce

waww lownSolaciierns.com

Quack Grass

Pure Organic Herbal Extracts
41,0z (120 mi)
Diatary Supplement

Enbhe wed tafre iding

Suggesled Usea:

40-00 drops (1 bsgvamy)
2 0 3 6mos por day
in fuicn oo voats,

Addaog mate diops oy be
POCREETY [0 AEODMETEH
nandual rosuits,

0353 Jour GOkl Betorn using
D rod Ui o 0GR G FCTOSAY
Hpad gt of madh of phidey
Find plonty of waler
100% Brtindattion Guarantés

1OT-20668 EXPIRES-12/2019




maredene - e '
Ribobarry Low? [ - S Lc t*""!‘e y'b e e Shah ek bekors dning
wnreniesssoon \OWA SELEC o B I
g‘mfm wvw lowaSclectHers com Suggested Use: o
; ' 40-50 drops (1 16p S g
ANt Geavieg 210 3 limad por di i
s‘uad?:ﬂeﬁ?;:,w R b ; L i juaso mﬁm ; th
aspberry Leaf ....owm B
2T Dk Feary 5 1 NECHLEAry 40 BCCOMPIEh L
Codus Rigion, 14 52467 i ;
SRR Inclividhuin! rosuits.
9 11';15:;,'::;;}:“3“ Canrault your dosior bofom uping -
vilepiad by Vel B Fid Lonitwed o g fstating =
e e oy i Prodpfoncpec e pbenas £
Pure Organic Herbal Extracts [rind, pliedy o witsr 2
g

MADE I USA

A0 oz, {120 ml)

___ Distary Supplamant

Tngregionts: e

100 faratsiren Guaanted

Nl R L Sk i bolooy using
o [ Seleet Herbs LLC

Fed Graan Aot owa ﬂ (] t I’, S .

2 Fure ”;f,:’, ffml v lowaSoleciiarbs, som Suggested Use: o
m— 4 : Agimime 3
Bttt Ogs R d 6 S & in e of water, S

$twoh::m;;?mu e ’nseng b g
ol aundoht Audding mone drogs may ba

= R 0 0 .b ARLOASALY 10 DESONpish &
U1 By ey g Intivigual resuits
cﬂumﬁi HM

gt By oo

mkmwn!b&wun}' Kooy oo d o rppch & Dhatipn

Wl dacania bt ek Pure Organic Herbal Extracts o ol e b

4, oz, (120 ml) 1004 Sataletion Gusvsntes O

WADE 1N USA Dictary Supplomant

Ingredionts: s . it Shalio il tblois Lia

et Rl Moot o Bin Yo T e

s ruenesasen | OWHA SCLGGt mfbs L-L-Cz Suggested Use: g
?mvm v lowaSalectHarbs com 4%40:{;@,15 i up;ﬁﬂﬂ} §

o [ 15 S Ufikes par day

“ k:,‘e(%rcm“ ReISh’ in fulco o waler, e

306 i) & Sdbanet

et pright Aedding mors drops may bo %
FIOCSSATY 10 AZCOMplth
2T Bkrterry B MUShI“OOm inegixiunt casutls.
Gostar Baged 14 13402 S
EALE ] (Ganochicris Lugaden] mﬂ J,_:, doitar % Vm -

. i s ﬁ'w*‘:
rﬂméhu-:?mﬁuwm Pure Herbal Extracls Froap oot e e e ehrdon, 3
e a0, 0z (120 mi) ik plonty of il 2

o ves, U5 Dferlary Supplement g 100% Satifastion Guiranton

3 Ingreﬂgr;!s»: ST

Rnogeis s
254 Pure Naud Spety

lowa Sele

ot Herbs LLC

Porfiod Ravirsd
Qs Water

e O
Bieet i d cabial g of
et doalaht

FHRT Bwra Py BRI M
Dl Bigady, 14 S040K
IREN-10

Sih fetdad hbi Aok Lo

VADE IN USA

ww lowaSelactHorbs com

&1l 0z, (120 )
Dietary Supplament

Rhodiola Root

Pure Organic Herbal Extracls

Sashs sl tadorn 12y

Sugnested Use:

4060 ciops {1 155
21 3 Limos por ooy
in fasze of water

Acdding moce digps My bo
rECEsEAry 1 docompiish
Inaividusl results

o oo toglv el vE)
[ 1ot o ORROANT &¥ AsStaBT
Epip ot & s o LRI

Drusk plardy 0 walol,
10t Satinlaction Guanrees

e

TOT-138101H504 EXPIRES-1 205009

o ——




Ingrediants: ’ v o AR
- } 'B ; Shaie vl bedory i
Heabar ooy lowa $3L‘C(}t I”bS LLe Suggasted Use:

25% Pure Nowal Sprins 0-80 deops {1 135w £
Pufipd Rversa www lowaSelectiHorbs.com A gt m’ L a;y §
Crmons Vit RhUbarb In jukod of water, E
Ae? Oparing

Stora in 2 cabivet tud of Agding more drepamay by =
idherich eIy 10 Docomplish e

24T i Py g el R Va t livicual sy,
c‘m;m‘wm 00 G o et bodom yging

oslorarlerepheral® (ROTATA i) mg‘fp o -;%w foatating e

aload L H -

larted s g, e e Pure Herbal Extracts Erink plenly of widey R
SERatEy " 41l Oz, (120 mly 5
MADL IN USA Distary Supplamant 100% Satistectan Guasries
Aarednts: NG L e P s ot ok il ottt vy @
i lOWA Seleot Herbs LLE oy, &
Py foverss waw lowaSelaciHorbs.com 40-80 dosps t1 Moy ¥
Dirsotin \Waer 2 03 times por day &
Sy s o ) i 8
G A G
; i drops mary bo
deust rvgpt 5a ma wer Aoy s ot )
:wgm_mz&hg *Ingregunt resuis
e ijwwww% E
regant o factidi ;
ety T b st Qoo pcirgtes ol
pree ic Herbal Extracts Drink pody ed wales it

lesesaionl by by I i

IR by S Pure Ol'%a"noz (120 ml soe Skctuntin O (<)
BADEIN USA Dhﬂ. Supplemant 3 & v -
TRy 5 v ‘.,.,. S = ; P
Ingredients; A N e o e
- ( c Shake wol bl Lsag
Saive Du Grad lOWﬂ SCL’&Gt l iﬁl’bs L Suggesiod Use: a
gm%:aa»&? i wwawvlowaSelactHerbs. com dgﬁg%:& upéaa-;m §
o Sangre De mewms o
A Dpa
e na caninwt o0t o4 9 Addsg mare dicps may ke g
oA aunigit nmanryhmmﬂm S
841 by Faney i ML 6 d Irdividunl resuits,
et raao Contulyour Osetor bt g
A ] &

Wity ol i st prarplderot

Terteta Sagaces, ival, 0 Pure Herbal Extracls Drin gndy of wiler o2
B e 4 MOz {120 mi) §

MADE 1 USA Digtary Supplement 100 Satataiton Guaranite il
Ingredignts’ ! R A e A _ s &
S e T : e Enpin wed badore Lty =
sornamney  [OWA Select F IBFbS L Suggested Use: =
Hvisnons©  vwwlowmseeaHebseom drops {1 SsiBo 3
sidid Rewirae 2103 tnas par day
Owncsis Wiater I 'b b 1 n i ; 7o
1 y juiz of water, E
woes  SaW Palmetto :
400 I B et auk of ) hdiding o S Iy ba
it s 5 mﬁmmmn:gwpﬁm
A indivicum fesults
wmows (N Berry iz
o e gty aibetd 7
Pl EPAL Kl it Bt Fen ot of (eash of Chiien

ianind s Gaors was, (e Pure Organic Herbal Extracts Driok ety ol e =

& {nvinf avg Soase 4 ﬂ or. “20 mn E
MADE i3 U84 Dietary Supplemant 1000 Sbsdastion Guyrastio =




AN AT

Ingredignts: ¥ Fhaae wed bedord zing
Sthvzandrn Baery M L A T — it ¥
254 Pueo Hewa) Spess ’ e g Suggested Use:
i lowa Select Herbs LLC — Swwesieouse .
i weilowaSelectHerbs com 219 5 tmas per day =
4 m‘ Aher owwm " & In Juscad ¢ walee, 3
4 N & caleagl oW
dredd pavghl A SCh zandra Agding more G:ops may b §
FE8Y Butiey Feony ol WY l NEL33aIY 10 pedomplish o
"'"{";T:i."r?o;'w indivdual 1esults,
— 1 l ; Corted i dolted Sl g
e erry 0 et o A prgAt GRS,
T o, ”:M biasi [Fruchg sihirandma) Koo ot of saach of ehinbivn E
B {rEATE iy Saedie, L of yradey, ~
n thal Extracts Crle plociy ol 5
MADE 1N USA Pu 3 {lgz {120 mi} 1005 Saealaction Guirinioy §
Dietary Supploment s
i Ingredinnts! 2 Shatg sl a::o Jms &
cxm Suggested Use: a
5 Pire te ol sevts tOWﬂ SﬂLﬂCﬂt H'ﬂrbs L .sn;.:,o ope { széi‘;w g
PO“Wt Water. vaww.JowaSelectHotbs com l:r Pl &
o]
v Dpeeng 5 II Adding moee drops My bo
Eroce in b cabrat et o y
FEOCT B0 necasshry 10 MEoompish
W = cu cap indsdal resels, B
i’éﬁ&i’«:’»‘"’&% TS i) Cennudt pine doctor bodoro Laleg. £
it {eutetana lafandioca) =y G et use f pregrand or«m i
; Pl 3L o chgiin (=]
LIEY ;:;mn.:gmur 2 : _ e fw;:;c;olm:’m =t
e e Lot Pure Orgi;mc .‘Efiengﬂ* Extracts Wb phoeey
bt fugnaes 41 oz
MADE 1 USA Distary Sugplement V0% Sasiadaction) Gomaring
2 Sy - - AR 1 : uwng =
Ingredients: ’ I e ) Shabe wed boloy ; ©
: e 3 - sted Use:
\ lowa Select Herbs LLUC  suggested Us g
Sokimen Sl —— R e 060 drops (1 tpismi)
seu ta;:zpmm Spra VW G 2140 3 brnes par day \g
Aaverse Pbiogeeands
Crmonls Vter in [iFoD O Walgs E
] bo
Mg Opereing 5 , . 5 I Adding more droph Ty
0 3 B £t el o to fezomplsh
e E‘a:rwtww 0 amon ea ““fé’.fﬂmmu o
2487 gt Py B B . ol
e g g
et o pigich of hikoan 4
TRH peindl b ot bt : Kﬁ;:: prenly of wake?, 2
Fraand by £ TO 05t i fet Pure Organic Herbal Extracls 'y b
i b Segnond, tredd Cusy u g B i LY
Sv gerenet gy GEand 4l oz (120 mi) S00% Batlblon o 9
WOl R Distary Supplemant : : s B
Ingredienls: fvare we? bokve b=y &
ed Use:
wa Seleot Hrerlos. LLC  Suggestod
S el Vit 4000 drops (1 tep/Seul)
2% Pira Nowdro) Bty W T WaS O CIHGTES.Com 210 3 tmes pof diry é
e Rt et
Ourehis Ve 5 'b J h ’5 in 0 G wiker, ;
Altar Dzanig o ﬂ Adaing moce diops may bo
Slo'e g easrgt ot o) FOc033aTy 15 pLe0mpliah
st enigrd innicua! [esutls,
E’Sn’h’é‘»&""ﬁ’é‘f warb Lonasd yoor dal Wiae ubyp
g 100 mmmi’%ﬂmg\w
# LRk
Awes by b FOA i | Extracts mE::t placty of wader, E
iy b e Pure Organic Herbal Extrac g
10 fewptit ey Bapane 40 oz (120 ml) A Skt Gty 9
MADE 1 U3 Digtary Suppleman - 14 i Bl




Ingredmnts.

e Wi = S5 ST g Snsin wed botvo piryg o
s 10WA Select Herbs LLC  swposoduse: &
9% Pren Noviral Sions VO [ OWa S eIe I GO cotn 4069 dropa (1 p/sa)
Purdeg ux» 2193 trs por oy é
Dentis Wites , 1 julse o watar
Al # : t &
S e of Suma ROO Aa3ng more diops may ba
drett punschi AeCEasINy 10 aécomplsh
individual rosphe
Bty i
¢ g ey
IR [ tyen »ﬂmﬂam
TE8 friboct by Bt Brwny ) Histp et oF rodih of dhiirpn §
fremrerly bindogteiviglind Pure Organic Herbal Extracts i pianty o watee 2
o P sy idble 4§l oz (120 mi) s‘
MADE W 1A Dietary Supplemant 100 Satulperon Guanios Q
1 dients ; S ey ST o — Shaig ael pola uNng o
ngradie i o] 4 E Rt Use:!
a Select H’BYb s LLC Suggested 8
T oW RSO 4050 drops {1 Lsp/Gml) z
W Pootesnitom T WRwlowaSeecHebseom 210 3 times pot diry )
Purdad Rm N e o waler, E
Dirions i I 78
’ Adding mora sirdgs may be
&vﬂzmﬁwd r’bu us racassany 10 accomplish
droct m;he Individual nosutts
THTEmy Fory I NE et yous B forg iy
Com g WY d 08 01 SaCtabeTy
BLE S FoR ] mgﬁmMumm ’Se
ety b FOn o 14 Pure Organic Herbal Exlracts Dk iy o e o
Herded Bdagaiie Teil (e A0, o, (120 mi) 5
o prratl iy SRS s m"‘ e A Mﬂdﬂwm =1
MADE W Ud Distary UPP’Q —_—
Ingradients: e s kS S
Tunacied b Puee Hisdrad g | gt \b— e ;
i, lOWA Select Herbs LUC  sugesteduser
Oamoss Viser wave lowaSelectHarbs.com Yt pdile o B
Aot Opring ( ifs juica e wator, Q
Stied i n cabived ot of &
Greet snight Umef'lc Adding me ¢:ops may b =
feLaRs0y 19 : L)
’?.‘.L.»"‘E‘.‘L’."u'?;’m“ irdividual resuits
ITEAN- 1300
Laraut younr Otor bakvo Ga)
e P 3
3 .
prrodtiy i tond Pure Organie Herbal Extracts Dok ety of e 5
B Geix 4 1.0z, (120 mi) &
Dictary Supplement
o Ingredients: x Shakn wed botar Lsing
e 'DWH .SE'_;cot HBYbS LLG Suggestad U“_‘
25% PeteNeral Bnetd TR Towa SeleclHETRS. com 4060 draps (1 tepdSml)
Purdag R:mm 216 3tmes p-e:;rzy
[ o in juioe of water.
e Valerian Wi
bx\'e;‘:‘mfdo! $31y 15 pien ﬁ
' R t ngivdus! meuis.
T Psrs Fooy B3 N2
by IaYele, PR
s (Varans corats) Cons vt ¥ progunl oclaciiing.
Pamsbnaraue | irer o
FeElulg Gy Pa Eink ploedy o wi
Jagins, f
e FikSCisfoalE gt s e
MAGE IN USA Distary Supplement e _




— e ——

Ingredients: | Shake i ok sy
e lowdl Select Herls LEC  Suagesied s
f il e | s e
Pun Pue Nowat Sprih Ui WA SEIeCAHE DS, oo 40-60 diops {1 tspddml) g
Furaa F‘m 210 3 Lmos pat iy
b oot i ) I s i juiicd of waler
sl Valerian —— é
right rRCEsEIry 1O BTLGT
i R R b Nm tasulls.
SHT Doy Farry
Kb by v i oa ol poos odlor bk virg
i {Valarigay o¥imantal i At i if prinpaaad of leclata) Py
:‘;{;ﬁ;’:&wﬂ‘m i USDA Hipop £u8 Of Mo0h oF LT ﬁ
Lt Yeierigia Dl plonty Of wias, H
wﬁm&t [ Pure Of%%nlg l't{;e;ab:}] Extracis o e G §
MADE 1N USA Dlatary Supplement
Tngredients: < EAak el bele 1 g
Oepans Suggested Use! =
e lowa Select Hﬁrbs LG uwesiier 3
TE4 Puo Neotiel Sorm iSala A0.00 drops (1 BR5T) A
5 X W ipva el cIHeTbs ool 0 iy
Fueifiad Hevarsd # 1o L vrnas per day b
Dameais Wasee P in Jed of watee =
e Ite - BOﬂy Adding incto Dreps may be &
et sunight reCOs3ARY 10 DLSTTIRAB
inghidunl rosulls g
2T e Py B 0 ;
Ceau Rasos ik 2623 £ R t ; . B
[RTa 00 Caiar mﬂwﬁmmmﬂm §
L] ;I;Q.: }:‘ﬂ:‘ﬂ?ﬁﬂ | Papaiva L dea) - — Fowp Gt 0f fash of ¢NFey =
g e o €19 Pure Organic Herbal Extracls sk vty of el Z
e prevsat gy dadan 4af oz (120 rmi) it g 9
MADE IN USA Ditary SUPpkm'“ 1&6 Satq!
Ingredicnls: 2 Shake wad bedro L1 2
it g, g
Viermused A o
s e lowa Select Herbs LLE  susests vse: £
b ey wearfowaSelectioibs.com "‘;‘ﬁlg gfﬂ” f":’m‘;“l é
Aler Oparagy’ iy i of Wirer, =
St iy EATRE 0RA o L d ,
’ r ' Adang mooe dne b
m:rrm::, Wi wor See nacesary 16 m;h
T Bty 3030 vdndciuat easuits =
Irhazh toon ' 3
Vil gridt bk wid Gy tmumﬂ: wﬂwﬁ h;ﬂ z
i i Dot f 2
hhesmseria el lon e : et o0t ¢ ot of ehices =
K e wiy paany Pure Organic Herbal Exiracts Fiak phacty o ikl &
: 41, 0z {120 mi) =
MADE I8
: - Dictary Sugploment =
Ingedienls: e L A ) Snate wed oty uteg %
Yarttm Fhwins IOWH -Sebt&t_ ! lﬂY'bS__ L-L—C' Suggested Use: g
g oy e v lowaSeieetHerbs.com 4080 drops (1 BREE) g
Qe Yhge 210 3 vmas por giy
ju wte
il VYarrow samm g
S3200 iy 6 Sabirwl o & drops may ba
et pight FI w r m:;::o swiah
s Iradbvidal redutts
gistn owe |
i) (Renseg misdodum] Const oo daclor Baoc usig
Trs proadad Bik 65 Beda D3 ok s n‘im\y&cﬂm’d&v §
il 3y ok FOA B i Pt Pure Herbal Extracts Henp cof of resch of chien &
ripeskyd bo Suirond bad g [t ety of walte v
& frevort sy dediin 41 0z, (_12° mi) s Gkl o)
MADE [N USA Dietary Supplomant B =
-_——— . — i E—— — — i —————————




lngroda‘enté:

SZia lowa Select Herbs LUC S

Sprsy 2]
2”':;.'-3 Rarsa wivwe lowaSeleciHorbs com 4060 drops (1 tspSralh 2
Qymosa Vter 210 3 bmes par dary
: h : b In s or Wi,
w:mmmd o ’m e Adding mace grops may by
- deet i necessary o Beomplsh
4t e maiie g a rk ingragual rosuls
A3 Rageds, (A 430!
SRAM- LN LS it 2 = po sop
T Y0t b et bt L cwmﬁ of nr.i;m a
” i o e Bpcdatn
ORI Bt e e Pure Organic Herbal Extracts eyl iy B
O Gt By AN 411 Oz. {120 mi) 100K Sotatpction Gotrartes l-s-
MADE IN10WA, USA Distary Supplomont
lngreéients: - e e e SRk ek Balone Uing e
o  Select Herbs LLC ;A
Posaya Los! lowa Selec 4 Suggested Uso: ‘
e - e oy VA TSR CIOTo s com 4050 dops (1 15pEm) Z
Oirmora Water R b 2o Jyumas v;’:‘r aiy =
in juic of walor, &=
g Yuceca Root :
Batde 10 & cabloe] et of v Ading more diops may bs L
ekt 4 B noceseory b seeamplah
Vet e 4348 (Yucca aloifolia) Individyn! rogaits
T Cogedt yoor clogior bafont vz
SR, R e &
B A Pure Organic Herbal Extracts et =
T 41 Oz, (120 mi) o St Guvtes §
MADE IN USA Dietary Supptement j

Inqredients R
Snuspirds ‘ e Besata et bolorn ity 2
% Putn Hoare) Savta 3 Ty o
ot lOWA Sebeet Herbs LUC sugesoduse &
400 8 — e R e . b gl it vy - '
J.il:maSHodebs.mzl 4?" 40 drops {1 tsptie) Q
a: 13 3 Emes pav gay
16 assparilla e’ g A6
¥id (TIT ! g Addng Mot dropd miny bo
Gt R Ex;.-w . Smllo ufl by rﬂ?;mﬁ‘ i am:;?.,g.
i el tesuts
Ths poos s b il Read
::_.; : :l; uha :;:iu : ; " ;:x Efrﬂsr.d o ockad wb;v Ry 8
ik * y 13 18 10 of Pt i Ltk =
ahtidgrnis e Pure Herbal Exiracts Kok 600 f réach o ot b
WMADE 1 ANA. USH 16 1 &z, (480 mi) Lot plewidy of maty §
Dictary Supplemant _ 1O Sttt Caie i
e S —— — —. —




e

lowa Select Herbs LLC

it TR GEIF IR T T
WA I el Bl Tl BA. 20V

Stz !l befons Lineg
Ingredients:
Organic Zizyphus
25% Pure Neutral Spirits
Purified Reverse
Qsmosis Water

Suggested Use:

3040 drops {1 tspimi)
210 3 times dally In juico o waler

EXPIRES-08/2019

Adding mare drops miy be necessany 1o
accomplish indicdual resulis

Arow 10 1o 14 days for herb 10 be effeclive.

LOT-D515GF

Drink plenty of waler
Cansul pour ghoctor belofn using
Faop ol of tonch of gréldnin
O pd a2 of progoant e dxitging
Cvink plandy 6f watér
100% Satisloction Guaraniog
Store in a cabinet out of direct sunlight after opening.

This product has not been evaluated by the FDA
and is nol inlended Lo diagnose, treal, cure of prevent any disease.

MADE IN USA

-

lowa Select Herbs LLC

AR S RRE R 05 L n.

Zizyphus

(Zizyphus jujuba spinosa)

1 Gollow / 1280z

Pure Drganic Herbal Extracts
1281 0z {379 1)

Diglary
i f vdahy Py W el e

AR P

Supplamont
o Wepin, AA B3GR 210 S 1006

Flodd Lok







